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SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341753

A MC 341754

A MC 341755

A MC 341756

CLAIM INDEX

CLAIM NAME

I AM 7

I AM 10

1AM 11

I AM 12

Date Prepared: May 22, 1997
Lead A MC Number: A MC 341753

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS



Form 1370-41
(March 1984)

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE

No. 2264036

Subject:
Applicant:
Remitter:
Assignor: ENTERED [!\“ COM
: A AN 16 1997 (Y U,
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA CNEW JUPDATE DPAYMENTl \
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST TN FUND SYMBOL ACRﬁS/UNIT:y RATE
7 Y
} AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST |CTY, FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
| AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |[BILL CYC.| s/c | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
|
|
i APPLY REMITTANCE
~ ACTION FUND SYMBOL Gy AMOUNT i Aty
|
’ FILING FEE
~ RENTAL
|
|
|
; UNEARNED
|
- REFUND
|
' TOTAL
:
:
i AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
[ Lease in Eserow FOR MMS USE ONLY
'D KGS? Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
“:] Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
}[:] Auto Renew? Operator 0OCS SECTION
| Bond Filed? CODE
e J e »

ACCOUNTING ADVICE COPY




Form 1370-41
(March 1984)

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE

Subject:
Applicant:
Remitter:
Assignor:
My () '“//-’ )
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA  [ONEw  [JUPDATE  [JPAYMENT| “"'g i ""’,’
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST, (Ehe: FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS/ RATE
v 2
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILL CYC.| $/¢| DISTRICT NEXT BILL U of M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE STielEeTY: FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILL CYC.| s/c | DISTRICT NEXT BILL U of M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL GTY AMOUNT BeRihe
FILING FEE
‘ RENTAL
i UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
D Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS L{SE ONLY
R G S Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates” Oporatinx Rights? NUMBER
(] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE

g
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OFFICIAL COPIES /CF/ /SD READ/ /GROUP/ /SECTION/ /AUTHOR/

38!2’? /675;0

0 (952.3) SR
A MC 341753

MAY 2 31997

Mr. Ted Mills
6001 Fandango Place
El Paso, Texas 79912

Dear Mr. Mills:

The enclosed list identifies the serial numbers that have been assigned to each of
your mining claim location notices received by this office on October 22, 1996.

The regulations require you to identify the claim name and A MC serial number of
each claim, and the claimant's name and address on all future documents and
correspondence filed with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM).

The acknowledgment does not verify that your claims have been located on lands
open to mineral entry or are encumbered by rights of other mining claimants. Only
those mining claims that are entirely located on private or Federal lands that are not
open to mineral entry will be officially declared void by a BLM Decision.

Please advise this office of all changes of address, authorized agents, and transfers of
ownership.

Transfers of ownership are governed by 43 CFR 3833.3(a) which states that,
"Whenever the owner of an unpatented mining claim, mill site or tunnel site, which has
been recorded in accordance with 43 CFR 3833.1, sells, assigns, or otherwise
conveys all or any part of his interest in the claim, his transferee shall file in the proper
BLM office within 60 days after the completion of the transfer..." A service charge of
$5 per claim is required for all transfers.

PLEASE NOTE: Unless you have already paid in advance the next annual
maintenance fee payment or maintenance fee payment waiver certification, is due on
or before August 31, 1997.

By keeping our records current, we will be able to provide better public service. All
future correspondence from this office will be sent only to the above name and
address unless otherwise instructed.



)

If any of the information listed on the enclosure is not correct, please notify this office
in writing at our new address printed above. [f additional assistance is needed, call
(602) 417-9518.

Sincerely,

/s/ Dorie Morrison

Mary Jo Yoas
Chief, Lands and Minerals Adjudication

Enclosure

SRIVAS:ers:5/22/97:341753



SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341753
A MC 341754
A MC 341755

A MC 341756

CLAIM INDEX

CLAIM NAME

| AM 7

| AM 10

I AM 11

| AM 12

Date Prepared: May 22, 1997
Lead A MC Number: A MC 341753

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS
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Recorded at the Request of: COUNTY RECORDER

~Jsas_*
Florence Annette Mills 09/13/2017 11:59 AM Fee: $15.00

6001 Fandango Pl PAGE: 1 of 1
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

Arizona Revised Statute 11-1134.A.6.

QUITCLAIM DEED

For the consideration of Ten Dollars ($10.00), and other valuable considerations, Florence
Annette Mills, a single woman, hereby quit-claims to I AM MINING, LLC, an Arizona limited
liability company, all right, title and interest in the following real property situated in Mohave
County, State of Arizona, and described as follows:

See Exhibit A Attached Hereto
This deed has been prepared at the Grantee’s request without examination or legal opinion of title.

Dated this_‘/" day of September, 2017.

\}/Mtc Ropres £t Fedly)
Florence Annette Mills
STATE OF TEXAS )
)ss.
County of El Paso ) L,

'y

day of September, 2017 by Florence

/s’ - ‘/" ,
g } (
/7// e \ TP
l Notary Publ/iv‘\’ ‘\
{ \ a
v ! g

My Commission Expires: et {

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me th1s
Annette Mills. i

MiHsA.OQO? deed.djm

MARIA GAMEZ

J/ /> / 2008 i Notary Public, State of Texas 3 ( _; :
Netary 1D #12888308-2 . =1 3 ,
; My Commission Expires 2-13-2020 - _._ e 3
. 3
2 0 3
= . By
: [0 |

0CT 26017

[ e



Law Office of Thomas E. Price, P. C.
Thomas E. Price
Attorney at Law

501 Oak Street (928) 753-1112 - Phone
Kingman, Arizona 86401 (928) 753-9395 - Fax

www.tompricelawyer.com tomprice@tompricelawyer.com

October 10, 2017

Amy Thrower

g
v gy 2
Adjudication Team Supervisor £ =X
U.S. Department of the Interior = 8 )
Bureau of Land Management -2 5
One N. Central Ave., Ste. 800 . G B
Phoenix, AZ 84003 | = Y .5
=
w
(o

RE: Transfer of Florence Annette Mills® Unpatented Claims 3~
Dear Ms. Thrower:

Enclosed you will find a check payable to Bureau of Land Management in the amount of
$700 along with a copy of the Quitclaim Deed transferring the claims to I AM MINING,
LLC, an Arizona limited liability company. Please transfer the ownership of the subject
unpatented mining claims and confirm the transfer by reply mail. If you have any questions
or concerns, please feel free to contact me. Thank you again for your assistance in this
matter.

Sincerely,

LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS E. PRICE, P.C.
B R s
7 S
Thomas E. Price
Attorney at Law

TEP/djm

pe: Annette Mills
Encls. MillsA.0928 Itbim.djm

October 5, 2017 (1:3Spm)



- WReceipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3998640

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Transaction #: 4109036
Date of Transaction: 10/18/2017
| CUSTOMER: ]
THOMAS E PRICE
501 E OAK ST
KINGMAN,AZ 86401-5930 US
LINE UNIT
4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS|| porop [TOTAL
SUSPENSE, MISCELLANEOUS / SUSPENSE,
1 ||1.00 |[MISCELLANEOUS / TEMPORARY HOLD (1 700.00 || 700.00
WEEK ONLY)
TOTAL: $700.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION B
1| AMOUNT:[[700.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:]|[CHECK || RECEIVED{[10/17/2017 |
| CHECK NO:[7088 |
NAME;|PRICE, THOMAS E
501 E OAK ST
KINGMAN AZ 86401-5930 US
[ REMARKS |
INO AMC NUMBERS PROVIDED ON QCD |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 10/18/2017



Law Office of Thomas E. Price, P.C.

501 E. Oak St.
Kingman, AZ 86401

October 5, 2017 (1:36pm)

Hasler
10/10/2017

T e

WIOCT 11 P %50

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

Amy Thrower

Adjudication Team Supervisor
U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
One N. Central Ave., Ste. 800
Phoenix, AZ 84005

US POSTAGE
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Tom Price’s Folder OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
. KRISTI BLAIR,
Recorded at the Request of: COUNTY RECORDER

Florence Annette Mills
6001 Fandango P1 PAGE: 1 of 1
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

Arizona Revised Statute 11-1134.A.6.

QUITCLAIM DEED

For the consideration of Ten Dollars ($10.00), and other valuable considerations, Florence
Annette Mills, a single woman, hereby quit-claims to I AM MINING, LLC, an Arizona limited
liability company, all right, title and interest in the following real property situated in Mohave
County, State of Arizona, and described as follows:

See Exhibit A Attached Hereto
This deed has been prepared at the Grantee's request without examination or legal opinion of title.

Dated this _“/ " day of September, 2017.

Florence Annette Mills

STATE OF TEXAS )
)ss.
County of El Paso

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this / _day of September, 2017 by Florence
Annette Mills. '

et

C(Lary Publi A
My Commission Expires:

2028 = ARIA GRY
OJ//j/ Not';,‘r? Public, S§£ﬂo1 Texas
Notary 1D #12888303-2

My Commission Expires 2-13-2020

MillsA.0906 deed.djm

AANR




Serial No.

AMC341687
AMC341688
AMC341689
AMC341690
AMC341691
AMC341692
PMC341693
AMC341694
AMC341695
AMC341696
AMC341697
AMC341698
AMC341699
AMC341700
AMC341701
AMC341702
AMC341703
AMC341704
AMC341705
AMC341706
AMC341707
AMC341708
AMC341709
AMC341710
AMC341711
AMC341712
AMC341713
AMC341714
AMC341715
AMC341716
AMC341717
AMC341718
AMC341719
AMC341720
AMC341721
AMC341722
AMC341723
AMC341724
AMC341725
AMC341726
AMC341727
AMC341728
AMC341729

Claim Name/Number
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Lead Serial No.

AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687

Disposition

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

CTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE



AMC341730
AMC341731
AMC341732
AMC341733
AMC341734
AMC341735
AMC341736
AMC341737
AMC341738
AMC341739
AMC341740
AMC341741
AMC341742
AMC341743
AMC341744
AMC341745
AMC341746
AMC341747
AMC341748
AMC341749
AMC341750
AMC341751
AMC341752
AMC341753
AMC341754
AMC341755
AMC341756

Number of ACTIVE cases:

§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§;

g

TED
TED
TED
TED

I AM
I AM
I AM
I AM

70

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

€8

69

70
7
10
11
12

AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341753
AMC341753
AMC341753
AMC341753

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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When recorded. retum to: OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
Tom Price’s Folder KRISTI BLAIR,
COUNTY RECORDER
Reconled af the Resmest ol 03/31/2017 ©1:18 PM Fee: $15.00
Florence Annctte Mills PAGE: 1 of 1

6001 Fandango P!
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

Arizona Revised Statute 11-1134.A.6.

QUITCLAIM DEED

For the consideration of Ten Dollars ($10.00). and other valuable considerations, The
Greenlee Corporation, a Nevada corporation, hereby quit-claims 1o Florence Annctte Mills, a widow,
all right, title and interest in the following real property situated in Mohave County, State of Arizona,
and described as {ollows:

Unpatented mining claims identified as AMC341747 through
AMC341752. inclusive

This deed has been prepared at the Grantee's request without examination or legal opinion of title.
Dated this 22 dayol __ Mavch .2017.
/@/yﬂ% Tt ALy

Annctie Mills, Secretary/Treasurer
The Greenlee Corporation

STATE OF TEXAS )
. )ss.
Comnty of __ 1 Pso )

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 29 day of Mueda .2017 by
Annctie Mills, the Secrctary/ Treasurer of The Greenlee Corporation, a Nevada corporation, on behalf

ol the corporation.

N
Natary Public—~

«
My Commission Expires:  99-23 - 203 o MillsA 0317 deed.dim

e\;\;,“\:';go, DAVID EDUARDO PEREZ
S Notary Public, State of Texas
B Comm. Expires 09-23-2020

Notary ID 130834819

Unfiled Notes Page 1 iy

SUE SRR
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AFFIDAVIT FOR COLLECTION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY

STATE OF TEXAS }
~ Jss.
County of 3\ “aso }

Florence Annette Mills, being sworn states:

1. Theodore “Ted” Ralph Mills (“decedent’) died on June 14, 2014, in the
County of El Paso, State of Texas, more than 30 days prior to execution of this Affidavit.

2. | am interested in this estate because | am a successor to decedent.

3. No application or petiticn for the appointment of a personal representative is
pending or has been granted in any jurisdiction, and the value of all of the personal
property in decedent’s estate, wherever located, less liens and encumbrances, does not

exceed $75,000.00.

4. Decedent owned debts or tangible or intangible personal property located in
Arizona, described as follows:

AMC 341687 through 341746, inclusive and then 341753 through 341756

5. | am entitled to receive payment of any debt due decedent, and to receive
decedent's tangible personal property or an instrument evidencing the transfer to me of any
debt, obligation, stock or chose in action belonging to decedent.

7. This Affidavit is made pursuant to Arizona Revised Statutes § 14-3971(B) to
claim decedent'’s property.

DATED this 2\™ day of Mo 2017,

Flirnnn D yno tts FILLR
Florence Annette Mills
6001 Fandango Pl
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

g

4 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this %__ ‘day of
MEONO N , 2017, by Florence Annette Milis. OB
x B m
O laswe NGy ssr
£ U R
oW
S MFH‘sA.{Zﬁ aff.djm

. MONROE §

NOTARY PUBLIC
n and for the State of Texas
My commission expires

: 0046-2017




AN 2R 68T
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Law Office of Thomas E. Price, P. C.
Thomas E. Price
Attorney at Law
501 Oak Street (928) 753-1112 - Phone
Kingman, Arizona 86401 (928) 753-9395 - Fax
www.tompricelawyer.com tomprice@tompricelawyer.com
February 23, 2017
£
& = 1
o= g e
' ‘ X (.;‘ - -
Rod Ebert P e
U.S. Department of the Interior oAy i,
Bureau of Land Management = 0 1
One N. Central Ave., Ste. 800 P s ;
Phoenix, AZ 84005 _ =
:3" I:
RE:  Transfer of Ted Mills Unpatented Claims

Dear Mr. Ebert:

Pursuant to our telephone conversation today, enclosed is a copy of the printout from the

Nevada Secretary of State’s website showing that The Greenlee Corporation is a permanently
revoked corporation with Mr. Mills and Mrs. Mills as its last known officers.

Please transfer the ownership of the subject unpatented mining claims and confirm the
transfer by sending an written confirmation to our office that the claims have in fact been
transferred to Mrs. Mills’ name.

Fhank you again for your assistance in this matter.
Sincerely,

LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS E. PRICE, P.C

o
- Dannette J.-Myers, Legal Assistant -
. .. . ThomasE. Price. Attorney at Law .. .
pc: Annette Mills
Encls.
February

231 B}

MillsA.0223 !tolm.djm
(11:12am)
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o TH.MBREENLEE CORPOR=_ION

Q New Search 8 Printer Friendly $ Calculate Fees

Business Entity Information

Status: | Permanently Revoked File Date: | 10/25/1996 -
Type: | Domestic Corporation Entity Number:| C22147-1996
Qualifying State: | NV List of Officers Due: | 10/30/2001
Managed By: Expiration Date:
NV Business ID: | NV19961214364 Business License Exp:

Registered Agent Information
Name: CORPORATE SERVICE

*|CENTER  INC. Addrg&s 1:| 5605 RIGGINS CT STE 200
Address 2: City:| RENO
State: | NV Zip Code: | 83502
Phone: Fax:
Mailing Address 1: Mailing Address 2:
Mailing City: Mailing State: | NV
Mailing Zip Code:
Agent Type: | Commercial Registered Agent - Corporation
Jurisdiction: | NEVADA Status: | Active

View all business entities under this registered agent

Financial Information

No Par Share Count: | 25,000.00 Capital Amount: | $ 0 E
No stock records found for this company ’ }

-of 5

_=| Officers 1Include Inactive Officers
Secretary - ANNETTE MILLS |
Address 1: | 1475 TERMINAL WAY STE E Address 2: :
City:| RENO State: | NV j
Zip Code: | 89502 Country: i
Status: | Active Email:
Treasurer - ANNETTE MILLS -
Address 1: | 1475 TERMINAL WAY STE E Address 2: T =2 L
City:| RENO State: | NV Eﬂ"'j s N
ZpCode:8es2 | Country: S e
Status: | Active Email R
President.- TED MILLS N
Address 1:| 1475 TERMINAL WAY STE E Address 2: =
City:|RENO State: | NV =
Zip Code: | 89502 Country:
Status: | Active Email:

2/8/2017 9:49 AM



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427

No: 3746793
Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 3852526

Date of Transaction: 01/23/2017

Receipt

CUSTOMER:
LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS E PRICE, PC
501 E OAK ST

KINGMAN,AZ 86401-5930 US

v}

1
e

|§‘{
LI:E QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT
REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / TRF - 70
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341687/$700.00

1 1.00

700.00

$700.00
|
1| AMOUNT:{[700.00

|[POSTMARKED:|[01/18/2017 |
TYPE:||CHECK
|

| RECEIVED:[01/20/2017 |
CHECK NO/[263603710
NAME:

PAYMENT INFORMATION

MILLS, FLORENCE ANNETTE
6001 FANDANGO PL

EL PASO TX 79912 US

l

REMARKS
|

]

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.




Law Office of Thomas E. Price, P. C.
Thomas E. Price

Attorney at Law
501 Oak Street (9238) 753-1112 - Phone
Kingman, Arizona 86401 ' ‘ (928) 753-9395 - Fax
www.tompricelawyer.com tomprice@tompricelawyer.com
January 18, 2017
Amy Thrower : r:‘é
Adjudication 'eam Supervisor i " :
U.S. Depariment of the Interior v : = ]
Bureau of LLand Management e =
One N. Central Ave., Ste. 800 NG ]
Phoenix, AZ 84005 N

RE: Transfer of Ted Mills Unpatented Claims

Dear Ms. Thrower:

Purstant to our telephone conversation of December 14,2016, enclosed you will find a check
payabie to Bureau of Land Management in the amount of $700, a certified copy of Ted Mills’
Death Certificate and an executed Affidavit for Collection of Personal Property executed by
his sole heir, his wife, Florence Annette Mills. Please transfer the ownership of the subject
unpatented mining claims and confirm the transfer by sending an email to me at the above
email address. If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me. Thank

vou again for your assistance in this matter.

W _ .
o= Sincerely,
'w&A & ES .
al ? LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS E. PRICE, P.C.
— L TS > S
e = A S
m e ﬁ Thomas E. Price
5= F Attorney at Law
jon) o~ e
TEP/djm
pc: Annette Mills .
MillsA.0118 Itblm.djm

Encls.

January 18, 2017 (9:31lam)
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CERTlFICATION OF VITAL RECOR

DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVICES
VITAL STATISTICS UNIT

]'SE Soggr‘{-\RTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVICES - VITAL STATISTICS

TATE OF TEXAS CERTIFICATE OF DEATH STATE FILE Numer 142-14-084118

1 LEGAL NAMI ECEASEL {Inciude AKA'S, if any) (First. Middle, Last) tMarden) 2. DATE OF DEATH ACTUAL OR PRESUMED
tmm-dd-yyyy)
THEODORE RALPH MILLS JUNE 14 2014
SEX A DATE OF BIRTH tmm-dd-yyyy] |5 AGE-Last Bitthaay 1 K7 f i 6. BIRTHPLAGE (Cily & State of Foreign Country)
(Years) Mo Days Hours
MALE MARCH 6. 1932 82 KNOXVILLE. TN
7. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER B MARITAL STATUS AT 1IME OF DEATH [ Marriad 3. SURVIVIN USE'S NAME (if wife, give name priof to fizst marnaga)

D Wdowed D Oivorced D Never Marriad D Unknown
408-44-8462 FLORENCE ANNETTE GREGG
| T0a. RESIDENCE STREET ADDRESS 6o, APT.NO. [ 10c. CITY OR TOWN

6001 FANDANGO PL EL.PASO
T0d. COUNTY 0 STATE - " - 89, INSIDE CITY LUMITS?

Y, Ni
EL PASO TEXAS & vos Bwe
(T FATRERSRANE T WOTRER S NAVE FRIOR 10 FIRST MARRAGE

RALPH GREENLEE EMMA WEAVER
13. PLACE OF DEATH [CHECK ONLY ONE)
[ AL, I N A Hi AL
D Inpatient E ER/Qutpatient D DoA D Hospice Facility D Nursing Homs D Decadent's Homa D Other {Specify}

74 COUNTY OF DEATH 5 CITY/TOWN, ZIF (F OUTZIDE CITY LIMITS, GIVE PRECINGT NO) |76 FAGILITY NAME (i notinsttution. give street addrass)

EL PASOQ EL PASQ. 79902 LAS PALMAS MEDICAL CENTER
17. INI JANT'S NAMI R 18. MAILING ADDRESS NI WNT {Streat ana Number,City State.Zip Coda)

TEXAS DEPARYMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVICES - VITAL STATISTICS UNIT

FLORENCE ANNETTE MILLS - SPOUSE 6001 FANDANGO PL EL PASO TX 79912
7§ METHOD OF BISPOSITION

A HeEn =
: ow
D Burial D Cremation D Donaton AanG As SUCH ! nknown
] Entombmant [&) Removal from state

) HOWARD HOLDERFIELD ,BY ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE -
D Other | Specity) 113631

72 PLACE OF DiSPOSITION (Nama of cametary, crematory. olher pace) 23 LOCATION (City/Town, and Stale) Lot

FORT SUMTER COMMUNITY CEMETERY KNOXVILLE, TN Space
78 NAME OF FUNERAL FACILITY 75 CONPLETE ADDRESS OF FUNERAUFACTLTY (Shest and Nombar, Ciy, 1ate, Zp Coda 1

SUNSET FUNERAL HOME - WEST ) 480 NORTH RESLER, EL PASO, TX 79912
m

(Check anly one)
Certifying physician-To the best of my knowiedge, death occurrad due to the cause(s} and manner stated,
D Medical Examiner/Justice of the Peacs - On the bauis of examination, and/or investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the tims, date and place, and dus to the cause(s) and manner stated,

T 28, DATE CERTIFIED (mm-ad—yyyy) 283, ICENSE NUMBER 30, TTME GF DEAT H(Actual or prasumed

RADU CIUBUC 8Y ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE JUNE 19, 2014 Koegs 08:37 AM
(Straet and Numbar, City State.Zip Coda) 32 TITCE OF CERMFIER

RADU CIUBUC 1810 MURCHISON STE 100. EL PASQ, TX 79902 ° MD
33 PART 1. ENTER TRE CHAIN - INJURIES. OR COMPLICATIONS - THA CTLY CAUS 3} ER Approximate nterval

TERMINAL EVENTS SUCH AS CARDIAC ARREST RESPIRATORY ARREST. OR VENTRICULAR FIBRILLATION WITHOUT SHOWING THE Onastta death

ETIOLOGY. DO NOT ABBREVIATE, ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE ON EACH.

IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final
diseass ar condition ——>

resulting in death) a. COLON CARCINOMA WITH LIVER AND LUNG METASTASIS

Due to {or a3 a consequence of):

WARNING

The penalty for knowingly making a false statement in this form can be 2-10 years in prison and

afine up to $10.000. (Health and Safety Code, Sec. 195, 1989)

?uqua?n’agy list c?‘ndxﬂnnl.

it any, laading to the cause

listad an line a. Enter the b NA

UNDERLYING CAUSE Due to {or as 3 consequence of).
{diseass or injury that

intiated, the events resuiting

in death) LAST

CAUSE OF DEATH

Dua to {or as a consequence of):

d.

PART 2 ENTER oTHEﬁ_‘s_""mN IFIGANT CONGITIONS CONTRIBUTING O DELrA  SUTNOT RESCLTING /N THE UNGERLYING 3 WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED?
CAUSE GIVEN IN PART . [ ves No

35 WERE AUTOPSY FINEINGS AVAILABLE TO

NA COMPLETE THE CAUSE OF DEATH?

D ves [JNo
36. MANNER OF DEATH . DI TOBACCO U Q . 3 39, iF TRANSPORTATION INJURY,
Naturat TO DEATH? SPECIFY:
D Aceidant D Not pregnant within past yaar D Driver/Operator

D Yas [ Pregnant at time of death D Passenger

[ 5“"'}1' No ] Not pregnant, but pragnant within 42 days of death [ Pedsstrian
0 Homicids [1 Probatly [ Not pregnant, but pregnant 43 days to ane ysar bafora death

Othar {Spacify} -:I:
D Pending Investigation D Unknown D Unknown if pregnant within the past year D pecty e
D Could not be determined (: )]

30a. DATE OF INJURY{mm-dd-yyyy} |40D.TIME OF INJURY | 40c. INJURY AT WORK7 | 40d PLACE OF INJURY (8.9, Decedent’s home. construclion site, restaurant, woodad area) |
e

Oves no . il

Iy
08 LOGATION Straet and Numbar, City, Stais, 2ip Cade) 307 COUNTY OF INJURY ",
<

.
¥

U
l’\. !
CD

XD JU

QAOQ4542415

IIIII MITIARIRRN

4la . <b. DA 3Zc. REGISTRAR

2 \d |Le|od

VS-112 REV 1/2006

0102523 JUNE 20, 2014 REGISTRAR - EL PASO COUNTY CLERK. ELECTRONICALLY‘FILED
EDR NUMBER 000001529323 ey

) ' ',,,1//”//1”,,, - ‘
This is a true and correct reproduction of the original record as recorded in this office. Issued undélI: m “‘"(« STATE /‘ls ]
authority of Section 191.051, Health and Safety Code.
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) )

AFFIDAVIT FOR COLLECTION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY

STATE OF TEXAS ) v
Jss.
County of _¢*_{ayo }

Ll.jl\l_i

Florence Annette Mills, being sworn states: .13
1. Theodore “Ted” Ralph Mills (“decedent’) died on June 14,,2014;:|n the
County of El Paso, State of Texas, more than 30 days prior to execution of this Affidavit.

RANS I ATt ]

2. | am interested in this estate because | am a successor to decedent.

3. No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative is
pending or has been granted in any jurisdiction, and the value of all of the personal
property in decedent'’s estate, wherever located, less liens and encumbrances, does not

exceed $75,000.00.

4. Decedent owned debts or tangible or intangible personal property located in

Arizona, described as follows:
See attached Claim Index AMC 341687 through 34178, inclusive

5. | am entitled to receive payment of any debt due decedent, and to receive
decedent'’s tangible personal property or an instrument evidencing the transfer to me of any
debt, obligation, stock or chose in action belonging to decedent.

7. This Affidavit is made pursuant to Arizona Revised Statutes § 14-3971(B) to
claim decedent’s property.

DATED this _23 day of December, 2016.

MMWV

Florence Annette Mills
6001 Fandango Pl

&R o« El Paso, TX 79912-5217
& B
AN R~

= ln SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 2.3 day of December, 2016,
Qy Floréﬁ'pe Annette Mills.

2011 FeB

Notary Public I

My Commission Expires: [, (27 /2003 1216 aff.djm

Wi,

8 Ser “oe ARMANDO MARTINEZ
$3L 0‘ Notary Public, State of Texas

X 1.)_ -v_;,':; My Commission Expires
gy 08 S November 23, 2017

ll THAW
Ry




“ e e -+ Annette Mills = -
M o Fandingo b ‘ { (|
) £l Paso, TX 19912.5217 _ {

Date Prepared: May 22, 1997
Lead A MC Number: A MC 341687

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341752

CLAIM INDEX

SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME : CLAIMANT'S NAME
. "_—'"—‘—'—ﬁ!y— p—l r.__
A MC 341687 | AM 1 TEDMILLS ©& =— =~
' m 3
A MC 341688 | AM 2 " " §_~< =@
2 N !
. - —) .
A MC 341689 | AM 3 : " .o -
S s B
A MC 341690 | AM 4 “ . 9 N
A MC 341691 | AM 5 . S S
A MC 341692 | AM 6 . .
A MC 341693 | AM 8 . .
A MC 341694 IAM 9 “ "
A MC 341695 | AM 13 " “ o R
- T
-y TLie . - "
A MC 341696 | AM 14 " ooz oE
: ) 2
A MC 341697 | AM 15 u « =
o "J 3
A MC 341698 | AM 16 " " ~ ,
A MC 341699 | AM 17 " - B
A MC 341700 | AM 18 " .
A MC 341701 , | AM 19 " .
A MC 341702 | AM 20 " "
2 =2
A MC 341703 | | AM 21 " - S
™M D >
_ z S N3R
A MC 341704 | AM 22 . It
Y=
A MC 341705 | AM 23 " " 2 =
~ U =)
A MC 341706 | AM 24 " "2 w3
> N O
A MC 341707 | AM 25 " " oM
A MC 341708 | AM 26 " .
A MC 341709 | AM 27 " .
A MC 341710 | AM 28 " "



. Anneite Mills @ J—
]_\’I 600} Fandango PL. N —
* El Pado, TX T9912-5217 K :},

SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341711 | AM 29 : TED MILLS
A MC 341712 | AM 30 " L
A MC 341713 | AM 31 " .
A MC 341714 | AM 32 " "
A MC 341715 | AM 33 " "
A MC 341716 | AM 34 " .
A MC 341717 | AM 35 " "
A MC 341718 -~ 1AM 38 " .
A MC 341719 | | AM 37 . e 3
A MC 341720 , | AM 38 " - E
- ~No
A MC 341721 | AM 39 " " - 2
o -t
A MC 341722 | AM 40 " " T J
Y
A MC 341723 | AM 41 " . < =
(@)
A MC 341724 | AM 42 " .
A MC 341725 I AM 43 . .
A MC 341726 | AM 44 " .
A MC 341727 ‘ | AM 45 " .
A MC 341728 | AM 46 . . -
A MC 341729 | AM 47 " . '
A MC 341730 .. | AM 48 . " e
= =
] :
A MC 341731 | AM 49 " M o=
=z g;, FARINE- o]
. . " » ; .'.:‘7m
A MC 341732 i AM 50 2¢ N, R
B B i
A MC 341733 | AM 51 g} g 3 @J
" " S~ - B
A MC 341734 q AM 52 § R c%' :;;
o i NJ ™ : 1';
A MC 341735 | AM 53 = 7 i
[ AR
A MC 341736 | AM 54 " S == R R
" [ ] I:’. ’: —3
A MC 341737 { AM 55 e n

A MC 341738 | AM 56

VN

L!_ji'\ﬂ-;'



4
* Annette Mills

, M » 6001 Faredango M.
3 El Paso, TX 79912.5217

SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341739
A MC 341740
A MC 341741
A MC 341742
A MC 341743
A MC 341744
A MC 341745
A MC 341746
A MC 341747
A MC 341748 -
A MC 341749
A MC 341750
A MC 341751

A MC 341752

SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341753
A MC 341754
A MC 341755

A MC 341756

CLAIM NAME
| AM 57
| AM 58
| AM 59
| AM 60
| AM 61
| AM 62
| AM 63
| AM 64
TED 65
TED 66
TED 67
TED 68
TED 69
TED 70

CLAIM INDEX

CLAIM NAME

FAM 7
tAM 10
I AM 11
1AM 12

(1

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS

Date Prepared:

— rey
[ g M
o = i
" o bt -
" - m
XN
“ :T.;" -‘J
Py
I --E
we & 3 -
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o -3
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~, O 2
u: R :
ol 'J T
e )
[
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[#n]
L
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May 22, 1997

Lead A MC Number:

A MC 341753

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756

CLAIMANT'S NAME
TED MILLS
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Law Office of Thomas E. Price, P. C.

Thomas E. Price
Attorney at Law

501 Oak Street
Kingman, Arizona 86401
www.tompricelawyer.com

January 18, 2017

Amy Thrower

Adjudication I'eam Supervisor
U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
One N. Central Ave., Ste. 800
Phoenix, AZ 84005

RE: Transfer of Ted Mills Unpatented Claims

Dear Ms. Thrower:

AN RN\ 6B
AMme. 21 \1s'Q

(928) 753-1112 - Phone
(928) 753-9395 - Fax
tomprice@tompricelawyer.com

il
LIV

Y 77
UG st

e
gl G

Pursuant to our telephone conversation of December 14,2016, enclosed you will find a check
payable to Bureau of Land Management in the amount of $700, a certified copy of Ted Mills’
Death Certificate and an executed Affidavit for Collection of Personal Property executed by
his sole heir, his wife, Florence Annette Mills. Please transfer the ownership of the subject
unpatented mining claims and confirm the transfer by sending an email to me at the above
email address. If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me. Thank

vou again for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS E. PRICE, P.C.

2 .
- e
// ,/7 %
y

Thomas E. Price
Attorney at Law

TEP/djm
pc: Annette Mills
Encls.

January 18, 2017 (9:31lam)

'.‘)',,_A.)
~ \ '

MillsA.0118 Itblm.djm
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VI BNCE T LIA A

:C”ERT‘IFICATHI‘ON OF VITAL RECOP"'

DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVICES
VITAL STATISTICS UNIT

TEM% ggrﬁRTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVICES - VITAL STATISTICS

STATE OF TEXAS CERTIFICATE OF DEATH state FiLE Numeer 142-14-084118
[1. LEGAL NAME OF DECEASED

{Include AKA's, If any) (First, Middie, Last) (Maiden) 2. DATE OF DEATH ACTUAL OR PRESUMED
(mm-dd-yyyy)

THEODORE RALPH MILLS / JUNE 14, 2014
[3.SEX |4 DATE OF BIRTH (mm-dd-yyyy) |5. AGE-Last Birthday 6. BIRTHPLAGE (City & State or Forelgn Gountry)
(Years) o ays.

MALE MARCH 6, 1932 82 KNOXVILLE, TN

|7 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER [8. MARTTAL STATUS AT TIME OF DEATH [ Married R (ITwile, give name prior to

s saanrhe, cod u
M‘, D Wdowed D Divor D Never Married D nknown FLORENCE ANNETTE GREGG
[ +vor. STREET ADDRESS : : APT. NO. 2

marriage)

6001 FANDANGO PL EL PASO
[10d. COUNTY

y 07, ZIP CODE 10g. INSIDE CITY UMITS?

Yi N
EL PASO 2 79912 B vee O ve
[T, FATHER'S NAME -

RALPH GREENLEE EMMA WEAVER'

13, PLACE OF DEATH (CHECK ONLY ONE)
BEATH OCCURRED TN A HOS DEATH OCCURRED SOMEWHERE OTHER THAN A HOSPITAL

[ inpatient [X] ER/Outpatient E] DOA [Z1 Hospice Fadiiity I:I NumnuHom' E] Decadents Home D Othet (Specify)

TCOUNTY OF DEATH Y NAME (I ot Tnstitilion, give street addrass)

EL PASO : : LAS PALMAS MEDICAL CENTER

" INFORMAT NAME & A SHIP A B, MAILING ADDRESS OF INFORMANT (Street and Numb ' State,Zip Code)

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVICES - ITAL STATISTICS UNIT

FLORENCE ANNETTE MILLS - SPOUSE 6001 FANDANGO PL EL PASD TX 79912
| 70, METHOD OF DISPOSITION e RE A7

R OR OR PERSON
] Burial ] cremation 1 oonation

Entombm Removal fr J
g O::"(Sp::\/) e s o HOWARD HOLDERFIELD |BY ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE -

mmérrwmmmmx——

FORT SUMTER COMMUNITY CEMETERY KNOXVILLE, TN
|24 NAME OF FUNERAL FACILITY g

SUNSET FUNERAL HOME - WEST ) 480 NORTH RESLER, EL PASO, TX 79912
|28. CERTIFIER (Check only one)

eck only one) T
\
Certifying physician-To the best of my knowledge, death ocourred due to the cause(s) and manner stated; | X
Medical Examiner/Justica of the Peace - On the basis of and/or In my opinjon, mmnmuummuﬂna midnbm-um(n-ndmnuruw
A ;\ 28 MJE CERTIFIED mm-adyyyy) ual or presum

RADU CIUBUC , BY ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ¢ JUNE 19, 2014 08:37 AM

i [SEASES R : ER [Approximate Interval |
TERMINAL EVENTS SUCH AS CARDIAC MREST REsmuAToav ARREST, OR VENTRICULAR FIBRILLATION WITHOUT SHOWING THE Oaotto daath
ETIOLOGY. DO NOT ABBREVIATE. ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE ON EAGH.

IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final
disease or condition >

resulting in death) a. COLON CARCINOMA WITH LIVER AND LUNG METASTASIS
Due to (or as & consequence of):

.ﬂy conditions,

n. , le: natomncauu b. NA
tod n line a. Ei X

UNDERLY'NG CAUSE

(disease or injury

Inmttod the wmh ulting
in death) LAS’

Due to (or a8 a consaquence of);

£
n
o
1™
O
w
7]
|
<
O

c.

Due to (or as @ consequence of):

PARTZ ENTER OYHER — SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS CONTRIBUTING T DEATH BUT NOT RES : RS AN AOTORSY PERFORMEDT——————1
CAUSE GIVEN IN PART I, Clves = No
COMPLETE THE CAUSE OF DEATH?
] ves nNe
76 MANNER OF DEATH 37,010 TOBACCG USE CONTRTE 3 ATET 3 TF TRANSPORTATIONTNIURY, |
SPECIFY:
[] priver/Operator
Passenger
] Pedestrian
L1 other (specity)

3
4
i
é
8
}x
gi
i
i
gi
g
i3
i
2%

NA

Nat pregnant within past year

Pregnant at fime of death

Not pregnant, but pregnant within 42 days of death

Not pregnant, but pregnant 43 days to one year before death.
] Unknown it pregnant within the past year

Suicide
Homicide

D Pending Investigation
Could not be determined

ﬁ Accident
g

rant, wooded area)

400 COUNTYOFINJORY |

: . : e LHA
0102523 JUNE 20, 2014 REGISTRAR - EL PASO COUNTY CLERK, ELECTRONICALLY FILED

”[IIIIIIIIIII’,,, EDR NUMBER 000001529323

VS-112 REV 1/2006

N

" " ,,//llll//llr,,,’*
This is a true and correct reproduction of the original record as recorded in this office. Issued under '? STATE "Is

authority of Section 191.051; Health and Safety Code.

ISSUED @w%

GERALDINE R. HARRIS
JUN 23 2014 STATE REGISTRAR
WARNING: THIS DOCUMENT HAS A DARK BLUE BORDER AND A COLORED BACKGROUND
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AFFIDAVIT FOR COLLECTION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY

STATE OF TEXAS }
}ss.
County of ¢ @ayo '}

Florence Annette Mills, being sworn states: o

2 02 il

1. Theodore “Ted” Ralph Mills (“decedent”) died on June 14,12014:;:|n the
County of El Paso, State of Texas, more than 30 days prior to execution of this Affidavit.

2. | am interested in this estate because | am a successor to decedent.

3. No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative is
pending or has been granted in any jurisdiction, and the value of all of the personal

property in decedent’s estate, wherever located, less liens and encumbrances, does not
exceed $75,000.00.

. 4. Decedent owned debts or tangible or intangible personal property located in
Arizona, described as follows:

See attached Claim Index AMC 341687 through 34178, inclusive

5. | am entitled to receive payment of any debt due decedent, and to receive
decedent’s tangible personal property or an instrument evidencing the transfer to me of any
debt, obligation, stock or chose in action belonging to decedent.

7. This Affidavit is made pursuant to Arizona Revised Statutes § 14-3971(B) to
claim decedent'’s property.

DATED this 23 _day of December, 2016.

“FHoimne Evneadde Pl
Florence Annette Mills
6001 Fandango PI
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 2.3 day of December, 2016,
by Florence Annette Mills.

e
Notary Public I

My Commission Expires: i/ /5 /2 0iq

.1216 aff.djm

«:%3 f. ARMANDO MARTINEZ
RGN % Notary Public, State of Texas
/ § My Commission Expites

SRS November 23, 2017

e rre ey e O S |
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. Anneltte Mills
600t Fandango P1.
El P_mo.TX 9912-5217

SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341687
A MC 341688

A MC 341689

~ A MC 341690

A MC 341691
A MC 341692
A MC 341693
A MC 341694
A MC 341695
A MC 341696
A MC 341697
A MC 341698
A MC 341699
A MC 341700
A MC 341701
A MC 341702
A MC 341703
A MC 341704
A MC 341705
A MC 341706
A MC 341707
A MC 341708
A MC 341709

A MC 341710

CLAIM INOEX
CLAIM NAME

| AM 1
I AM 2
| AM 3

1AM 4
1AM 5
| AM 6
|AM 8
1AM 9
| AM 13
I AM 14
| AM 15
| AM 16
1 AM 17
| AM 18
| AM 19
1 AM 20
| AM 21
| AM 22
| AM 23
| AM 24
I AM 25
| AM 26
| AM 27

| AM 28

Date Prepared:

Lead A MC Number:

Ending A MC Number:

May 22, 1997
A MC 341687

A MC 341752

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS

e

VNOZIYV “XINIOHd

]

’—"—'. v "-“
UdAidusy

ShZ o 02 i il

3

2S¢ d nZ av sl
, £V K8
@3A1333d

Jdbg Jivis

e ]
o

'st3



Annette Mills N

252 o nz o s

| 1\/‘[ ' g’%‘asl;m# %Ti-szn
SERIAL NUMBER  CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341711 | AM 29 TED MILLS
A MC 341712 | AM 30 ’ .
A MC 341713 | AM 31 . }
A MC 341714 | AM 32 " "
A MC 341715 | AM 33 ' }
A MC 341716 { AM 34 " "
A MC 341717 | AM 35 ’ .
A MC 341718 { AM 36 " "
A MC 341719 | AM 37 " “ :
A MC 341720 | AM 38 ' : " ‘
A MC 341721 | AM 39 . » ‘
A MC 341722 | AM 40 ; . g:)
A MC 341723 | AM 41 . .
A MC 341724 | AM 42 “ .
A MC 341725 | AM 43 v .
A MC 341726 | AM 44 " .
A MC 341727 | AM 45 " .
A MC 341728 { AM 46 " "
A MC 341729 | AM 47 . ’
A MC 341730 .. | AM 48 . -
A MC 341731 | AM 49 . " %:,
AMC 341782 | AM 50 ' . <
A MC 341733 | AM 51 " " %
A MC 341734 | AM 52 " . Z%
A MC 341735 | AM 53 . .
A MC 341736 | AM 54 " "
A MC 341737 | AM 55 v .

A MC 341738 1 AM 56
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J— " . Annetle Mills
M 6001 Fandango P,
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

SERIAL NUMBER

CLAIM NAME

A MC 341739
A MC 341740
A MC 341741
A MC 341742
A MC 341743
A MC 341744
A MC 341745
A MC 341746

A MC 341747

A MC 341748 —

A MC 341749
A MC 341750
A MC 341751

A MC 341752

SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341753
A MC 341754
A MC 341755

A MC 341756

| AM 57
| AM 58
| AM 59
| AM 60
| AM 61
| AM 62
| AM 63
| AM 64
TED 65
TED 66
TED 67
TED 68
TED 69
TED 70

CLAIM INDEX
CLAIM NAME

| AM 7
I AM 10
I AM 11

I AM 12

Date Prepared:

Lead A MC Number:

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS

L s 572 W)

May 22, 1997

A MC 341753

Ending A MC Number; A MC 341756

CL

TED MILLS
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Law Office of Thomas E. Price, P.C.
501 E. Oak St.
Kingman, AZ 86401-5930
cO
¥y

&

January 18, 2017 (9:32am)

Amy Thrower

Adjudication Team Supervisor
U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
One N. Central Ave., Ste. 800
Phoenix, AZ 84005

P sl R eyl et gy




United States Department of the Interior

CHECK NO:[263603710

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3746793
Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 3852526
Date of Transaction: 01/23/2017
| CUSTOMER: ]
LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS E PRICE, PC
501 E OAK ST
KINGMAN,AZ 86401-5930 US
LINE UNIT
g |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS|| porcp [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
I {1100 |\ INING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED TRE-70 | -n/a- i 700.00
CASES: AMC341687/$700.00
TOTAL: $700.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT?|[700.00 |POSTMARKED:][01/18/2017 |
| TYPE:|CHECK | RECEIVED:[01/20/2017 |

NAME:[MILLS, FLORENCE ANNETTE
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO TX 79912 US

REMARKS

|

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/15/2019

AU A A
Box Number= AZ15160

AR RO OO

Claim Begin-End: AMC341753-AMC341756
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Run Date/Time: 8/27/2019

CBS Receipt: 4538208
Agency Tracking ID: 1566319010

Assessment Year:
Paid On:

Claim Name

I AM

1

1AM 2

IAM 3

1AM 4

1AM 5

IAM 6

1AM 8

1AM 9

IAM
I AM
I AM
IAM
I AM
I AM
I AM

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

IAM 20

1AM 21

|AM 22

IAM 23

IAM 24

IAM 25

I AM 26

1AM 27
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

BLM Serial No
AMC341687

AMC341688
AMC341689
AMC341690
AMC341691
AMC341692
AMC341693
AMC341694
AMC341695
AMC341696
AMC341697
AMC341698
AMC341699
AMC341700
AMC341701
AMC341702
AMC341703
AMC341704
AMC341705
AMC341706
AMC341707
AMC341708
AMC341709
AMC341710

MINING CLAIMS

(by Date Paid)

Lead File No
AMC341687

AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Number of BLM Serial Nr:
Total Amount Paid: $11,550.00

Page 27 Of 216

Printed For Lead File # AMC341753

Amount Paid

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/27/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 28 Of 216
(by Date Paid)

IAM 29 AMC341711 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 30 AMC341712 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 31 AMC341713 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 32 AMC341714 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 33 AMC341715 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 34 AMC341716 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 35 AMC341717 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 36 AMC341718 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 37 AMC341719 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 38 AMC341720 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 39 AMC341721 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 40 AMC341722 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 41 AMC341723 AMC341687 $165.00
1AM 42 AMC341724 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 43 AMC341725 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 44 AMC341726 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 45 AMC341727 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 46 AMC341728 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 47 AMC341729 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 48 AMC341730 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 49 AMC341731 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 50 AMC341732 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 51 AMC341733 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 52 AMC341734 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 53 AMC341735 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 54 AMC341736 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 55 AMC341737 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 56 AMC341738 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 57 AMC341739 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 58 AMC341740 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 59 AMC341741 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 60 AMC341742 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 61 AMC341743 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 62 AMC341744 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 63 AMC341745 AMC341687 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/27/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 29 Of 216
(by Date Paid)

I AM 64 AMC341746 AMC341687 $165.00
TED 65 AMC341747 AMC341687 $165.00
TED 66 AMC341748 AMC341687 $165.00
TED 67 AMC341749 AMC341687 $165.00
TED 68 AMC341750 AMC341687 $165.00
TED 69 AMC341751 AMC341687 $165.00
TED 70 AMC341752 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 7 AMC341753 AMC341753 $165.00
IAM 10 AMC341754 AMC341753 $165.00
IAM 11 AMC341755 AMC341753 $165.00
IAM 12 AMC341756 AMC341753 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 51 of 75

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4538208
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4659139
Date of Transaction: 08/20/2019

CUSTOMER:

W C FEYERABEND JR
4218 NORTH KACHINA WAY
PRESCOTT VALLEY,AZ 86314 US

LINE UNIT
TY DESCRIPTION REMARKS
# Q PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341687/$11550.00

1 100 -nfa- 11550.00

TOTAL: $11,550.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 11550.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/20/2019

NAME: W C FEYERABEND JR
4218 NORTH KACHINA WAY
PRESCOTT VALLEY AZ 86314 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX9007 AUTH CODE: 264106

NAME ON
CARD: W C FEYERABEND JR

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.bIm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/21/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT

P DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
- BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 Page 436 Of 723

CBS Receipt: 4249479 Printed For Lead File #/AMC341753

Agency Tracking ID: 1535573941

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10
Total Amount Paid: $1,550.00

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/29/2018

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
TED 65 AMC341747 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 66 AMC341748 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 67 AMC341749 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 68 AMC341750 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 69 AMC341751 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 70 AMC341752 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 7 AMC341753 AMC341753 $155.00
I AM 10 AMC341754 AMC341753 $155.00
I AM 11 AMC341755 AMC341753 $155.00
I AM 12 AMC341756 AMC341753 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

BU

SINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Page

Receipt

4249479

43 of 101

Transaction #: 4364965 -
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2018

CUSTOMER:

ARTURO WIENER
6635 DAWN, SUITE A
EL PASO,TX 79912 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341747/$1550.00

-n/a -

1550.00

TOTAL:| $1,550.00|

PAYMENT INFORMATION

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1

AMOUNT:||1550.00

POSTMARKED:|N/A

TYPE:||CREDIT CARD

RECEIVED:{{08/29/2018

NAME:[ARTURO WIENER
6635 DAWN, SUITE A
EL PASO TX 79912 US

CARD NO:[XXXXXXXXXXXX8088

AUTH CODE:|[141498

NAME ON

" CARD: ARTURO WIENER

SIGNATURE:|

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT

9/6/2018



Run Date: 08/28/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 12:44 PM

& BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
\ MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3951265
Agency Tracking ID: 1503431663

Printed For Lead File # AMC341753
Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Paid On: 08/22/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
TED 65 AMC341747 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 66 AMC341748 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 67 AMC341749 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 68 AMC341750 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 69 AMC341751 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 70 AMC341752 AMC341687 $155.00
|AM 7 AMC341753 AMC341753 $155.00 |
IAM 10 AMC341754 AMC341753 $155.00
I AM 11 AMC341755 AMC341753 $155.00
I AM 12 AMC341756 AMC341753 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



“Receipt Page 39 of 101

" United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3951265

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4060994
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2017

| CUSTOMER:

ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO,TX 79912 US

Receipt

LINE\|yy DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘ggﬂ TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341756/$1550.00

1 1.00 -n/a- |[1550.00

TOTAL:| $1,550.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". l
| AMOUNT:|[1550.00 |IPOSTMARKED:|N/A |

| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|08/22/2017 |

NAME:||ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO TX 79912 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX0918 | AUTH CODE:|[104669 |

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:|[10/2020 ]
| SIGNATURE;| |

ARTHUR WIENER

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017



31687

EFT Payment Notification from Annette Mills for $10,850.00 (Line 003 only) I think this is
yours...no remedy ticket found though.

v1 message 3 (.{ , 753

Munoz, Margarita <n2munoz@blm.gov> Fri, Sep 2, 2016 at 7:59 AM

To: Annabell Goldberg <algoldberg@blm.gov>
Hello!

We have received the following Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) Notification.

If this EFT does belong to your office, please see that it gets receipted in CBS soon, or placed in a suspense
B

acgount, as delayed postings of these EFT's do cause Statement of Differences with Treasury, especially at month
end.

[

If tréi.s Elt:'l('jdges not belong to your office, please notify Nena (Margarita Munoz) immediately, so this notice can be
re-directed.

Voucher Details
Voucher Voucher Fedwire Credit
Number Voucher Date Deposit Date Business Date Type ALC Agency Account ID Count Ind Voucher Amaunt
510088 08/31/2016 08/21/2018 08/21/2018 215 14110008 €14110008000 4 Y $61.220.05
Fedwire Mes es
Source Financial P! setmement  Cra AR, Payer R FinTrans  Fin Trans .
Transaction D Tvge Date ind g ABA Status Type
1808210002261 1000 08312016 v $7.060.65 021000080 2018082151Q8021C008400 Settled Coliection cel
1608310406761 1000 D&/312016 v $22,320.00 D26T05082 2016062 1B687001C006674 Setled Coliection JACOE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT INC
1808310405761 1000 = 0&/3t2018 v $10.850.00 121000243 201608311187022R012626 Settled Collection ANNETTE MILLS
1603210064761 1000 D&31/2018 ¥

$11,000.00 122000220 20160831L3LF161CO00240 Setiled Coliection MURSHY COMPAN'Y GENERAL ACCOUNT

If you would like to have the detail report (to help you identify this EFT), emailed or faxed to you, please provide
Nena with your email and/or fax number.

Detail References: Cases AMC 341687 TO AMC 341756, 70 claims

It is very important that the following information is used when entering this EFT into CBS.

Any differences will cause a Statement of Difference.

AMOUNT: $10,850.00 (Line 003) ‘6/” / ({ $) )’f,‘
RECE PT W UL /]
FROM: Annette Mills I *
VOUCHER/DEPOSIT NUMBER: 810088
VOUCHER/DEPOSIT DATE: 8/31/2016 )
e d Mills

GoHBerg, Annabell <a1goldberg@bim.gov>



. -

Insfructions on how to apply an EFY Payment in

CREATE

OR APPLY

PAY

USER RECONCILE

OFFICE RECONCILE
Cash/Check/EFT Deposit

CLICK
ENTER DATE

ENTER DEPOSIT #

A New Transaction for EFT Payment

EFT Payment to an existing bill in Update Bill, apply amount, save.
Select the CBS EFT Button and Accept.

Select the Green Arrow.

Select the Green Arrow.

Make sure the EFT {Wire/Transfer ACH) Box is selected.

Confirm that the Deposit Verify total on top matches the EFT
amount. if not, unselect items not needed.

DEPQOSIT VERIFY button on top

Usa the voucher/deposit date provided above, as your Deposit
date in CBS.

Use the voucher/deposit number provided above, asyour Deposit
Ticket Number in CBS.

NOTE: Verify that no other transactions are included in the EFT Deposit

If you have any other questions regarding this EFT please feel free to call or email me.

Thank you,

Nena (Margarita) Murioz
Accounts Receivable Branch

BLM-NOC, 0C621
Phn. (303) 236-6338
Fax (303) 236-0685
nZ2munoz@bim.gov



United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3650671

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction # 3754690
Date of Transaction: 09/02/2016

| CUSTOMER:
ANNETTE MILLS
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO,TX 79912-5217 US
LINE ‘ UNIT
y lQTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS | poron [ TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 111.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / [MAINT FEE -n/a- 110850.00
7 |IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017-170 '

CASES: AMC341687/$10850.00

TOTAL:| $10,850.00

] PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:||10850.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A |

TYPE:|[EFT | RECEIVED:08/31/2016 |
NAME:|MILLS, ANNETTE
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO TX 79912-5217 US

| | REMARKS |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.




4

* Rin Date:  09/02/16

| gEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO

Run Time:  11:37 AM

—JREAU OF LAND MANAGEME
MINING CLAIMS
X MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Acreage
.. ACTIVE CLAIMS :
' Page 1 of 2
~Admin State: AZ
4. Geo State:  AZ
MILLS TED CUSTOMER ID: 49760
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO, TX 79912-5217
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Ac¥eage Casetype Disposition
. AMC341687 I AM 1 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
:AMC341688l- I AM 2 20.660 -LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
ANC341689 T AM 3 20.660.  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
.. AMC341690 I AM 4 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
- AMC341691 IaM5 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
SaAMC341692 IaM6 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341693' I.AM 8 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
';NAM634i694' I-AM 9 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
L AMC341695. N I AM 13 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
Amc341696- . I aM 14 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341687 - I AM 15 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
* 'AMC341698 I AM 16 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341699 - I AM 17 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
' AMC341700 I:AM 18 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341701 . I AM 19 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341702 "I aM 20 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMG341703 I AM 21 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
* - AMC341704. I AM 22 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
hMC341705 I AM 23 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341706 I AM 24 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC321707 I AM 25 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341708 I AM 26 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341709 T aM 27 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341710 I AM 28 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341711 I aM 29 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341712 I AM‘30 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341713 I AM 31 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341714 I AM 32 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341715 I AM 33 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
' AMC341716 T AM 34 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341717 I aM 35 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341718 'I AM 36 20.660  ‘LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341719 I AaM 37 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
BMC341720° I aM 38 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341721 I AM 39 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMQ341722 I AM 40 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
© AMC341723° I,AM 41 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341724_ ”I AM 42 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM:



, Run Date:  09/02/16 NEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time:  11:37 AM
ot JREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN
MINING CLAIMS
; MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Acreage

ACTIVE CLAIMS

B Page 2 of 2
’ Serial No. ‘ Claim Name/Number Acreage Casetype Disposition
AMC341725 I AM 43 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341726 I AM 44 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341727 I AM 45 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
;' AMC341728 I AM 46 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341729 I AM 47 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
i AMC341730 I AM 48 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
: AMC341731 I AM 49 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
. AMC341732 I AM 50 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
. AMC341733 , I M5l 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
© BAMC341734 I AM 52 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
" AMC341735 I AM 53 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
i " AMC341736 I AM 54 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
>« AMC341737 I AM 55 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
T vAMC341738 I AM 56 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341739 I AM 57 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
‘AMC341740 I AM 58 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
" AMC341741 I AM 59 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341742 I AM 60 20.660 LODE CLATM ACTIVE
AMC341743 I AM 61 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
© AMC341744 I AM 62 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341745 I AM 63 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
.. BAMC341746 " I AM 64 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
A ;j AMc§41753 I AM 7 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341754 I AM 10 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
Amcéqijss I AM 11 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341756 T AM 12 20.660 LODE CLATIM ACTIVE
«Number of ACTIVE cases: 64
. L NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA

FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.



,'Run Dete: 09/02/16

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERI

Run Time: 11:42 AM

’ BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEM
MINING CLAIMS :
MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS '
Page 1 of
Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
GREENLEE CORP CUSTOMER ID: 72141
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO, TX 79912-5217
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC341747 TED 65 AMC341687 ACTIVE
AMC341748 TED 66 AMC341687 ACTIVE
BMC341749 TED 67 AMC341687 ACTIVE
AMC341750 TED 68 AMC341687 ACTIVE
AMC341751 . TED 69 AMC341687 ACTIVE
‘AM§341752 TED 70

» Number of ACTIVE cases:

6

AMC341687

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.

RCTIVE



. (June2014) UNITED STATES
’ DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIC. | / g
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN | 3 He 7

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR 3Y41"153
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: *{’\\ ﬁrle'ﬂ'ef M\]\S

Mailing Address: Lo 0p 1 Fandun &(o/\) \Doe,
City, State, Zip: E | PGSD;,TX 199149,

[] Check here if this is a change of address.

FOR COUNTY RECORDER’S USE

No. of claims/sites_"T0)
x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM $_)0,R50

The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be

made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www .blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year 20/l .

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

=

111

g 9 S

L

L.

=

Ui

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

(Continued on page 2)

RECEIPT #5)) [Hh U3 7




INSTRUCTIONS

1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management
(BLM) under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. §1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28f and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR
part 3834). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the
claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.

2. This form should be used to pay the maintenance fee for lode mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites only.
To pay the maintenance fee for placer mining claims, use Form 3830-5a.

Complete the section for the number of claims and the amount being remitted to the BLM.

4. Enter the year in paragraph 2 for the applicable assessment year.

List all mining claim or site names and the BLM serial number associated to the claim or site, if the BLM has
notified you what the serial number is. Every attempt should be made to include the current BLM serial number

for each claim or site listed.

6. The name and current mailing addresses of the person paying the maintenance fee(s) should be listed at the top
of the form. If this is a change of address for a claimant, that should also be noted.

7. If needed, an additional sheet can be used to continue listing claim and site names and BLM serial numbers, or

the name and current mailing address of additional claimants.

8. Ifpaying by credit card, you must complete the following credit card information on page 3: (a) exact name on
the face of the credit card; (b) amount paid; (c) type of card; (d) credit card number; (e) expiration date of the
card; and (f) telephone number. You must also sign on page 3 to show authorization to charge the credit card.

NOTICES

THE PRIVACY ACT and 43 CFR 2.48(d) require that you be furnished with the following information in

connection with the information requested by this form.
AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 permit collection of the information requested by this form.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to record the annual maintenance fee

payment for the claims and sites listed and to verify that payment has been made in accordance with 30 U.S.C. 28f

and 43 CFR part 3834.

ROUTINE USES: The BLM will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR
2.56(b) and (c).

EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of the requested information is required by 30
U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 for claimants paying the annual maintenance fee. The use of this specific form
when paying the maintenance fee is optional. However, when paying the maintenance fee, it is the requested
information on this form that is required to be submitted along with the fee. Failure to submit all the required
information will delay the BLM’s processing of the information and may preclude the BLM’s acceptance of the
maintenance fee payment, which may result in forfeiture of the mining claim(s) or site(s) by the claimant.
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(Continued on page 3) ( Form 3830-5, page 2)



El raso, 1 X /9912-5217

SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341687
A MC 341688
A MC 341689
A MC 341690
A MC 341691
A MC 341692
A MC 341693
A MC 341694
A MC 341695
A MC 341696
A MC 341697
A MC 341698
A MC 341699
A MC 341700
A MC 341701
A MC 341702
A MC 341703
A MC 341704
A MC 341705
A MC 341706
A MC 341707
A MC 341708
A MC 341709

A MC 341710

CLAIM INDEX

CLAIM NAME

I AM 1
I AM 2
| AM 3
| AM 4
| AM 5
| AM 6
| AM 8
[ AM 9
I AM 13
I AM 14
I AM 15
I AM 16
| AM 17
I AM 18
I AM 19
[ AM 20
I AM 21
I AM 22
| AM 23
I AM 24
I AM 25
I AM 26
| AM 27

I AM 28

D&t Prepared:

Lead A MC Number;

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341752

May 22, 1997
A MC 341687

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS

2S 2 & he 9w s
EPAEWER

st L

-



SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341711

A MC 341712
A MC 341713
A MC 341714
A MC 341715
A MC 341716
A MC 341717
A MC 341718
A MC 341719
A MC 341720
A MC 341721
A MC 341722
A MC 341723
A MC 341724
A MC 341725
AMC 3417é6
A MC 341727
A MC 341728

A MC 341729

A MC 341730".

A MC 341731
A MC 341732
A MC 341733
A MC 341734
A MC 341735
A MC 341736
A MC 341737

A MC 341738

CLAIM NAME

| AM 29
| AM 30
| AM 31
| AM 32
| AM 33
| AM 34
| AM 35
I AM 36
I AM 37

| AM 38

| AM 39
| AM 40
| AM 41
| AM 42
| AM 43
| AM 44
1 AM 45
| AM 46
| AM 47
I AM 48
| AM 49
| AM 50
| AM 51
| AM 52
IAMSB
| AM 54
| AM 55 |

| AM 56

=AIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS

252 d Nz aw s



El Paso, '1X 79912-5217

A MC 341739
A MC 341740
A MC 341741
A MC 341742
A MC 341743
A MC 341744
A MC 341745
A MC 341746

A MC 341747

A MC 341748 -

A MC 341749
A MC 341750
A MC 341751

A MC 341752

SERIAL NUMBER

SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341753
A MC 341754
A MC 341755

A MC 341756

CLAIM NAME

| AM 57
| AM 58
| AM 59
| AM 60
| AM 61
| AM 62
| AM 63
| AM 64
TED 65
TED 66
TED 67
TED 68
TED 69

TED 70

CLAIM INDEX
CLAIM NAME
I AM 7

I AM 10

I AM 11

I AM 12

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS

Date Prepared:

Lead A MC Number:

May 22, 1997

A MC 341753

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS



United States Department of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3376437
Phone: 602-417-9200

\
Transaction #: 3474670 |
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2015 |

hih Page 1 of 1
\

CUSTOMER: |

ANNETTE MILLS
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO,TX 79912-5217 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH [MAINT FEE
1 | 1.00 |[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT - 70 -n/a- ||10850.00
RECEIVED 2016
CASES: AMC341687/$10850.00

TOTAL:|| $10,850.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |

1| AMOUNT:(|10850.00 POSTMARKED:|(08/22/2015 |
| TYPE:||CHECK RECEIVED:|08/24/2015 |

|

| CHECK NO:{3699

NAME:||MILLS, ANNETTE
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO TX 79912-5217 US

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

R/25/2015
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_J Ef’l‘;;s'omf‘)'f';%‘él{'z 5217 o 34168 7

SERIAL NUMBER CLAMNAME - CLAMANTSNAME 34 [ 753
A MC 341739 | AM 57 TED MILLS
A MC 341740 | AM 58 y "
A MC 341741 ' | AM 59 : ’
A MC 341742 | AM 60 g .
A MC 341743 | AM 61 § y
A MC 341744 | AM 62 - "
A MC 341745 | | AM 63 " "
A MC 341746 | AM 64 . .
A MC 341747 TED 65 - . _
. NO.OFCLAIMS__ 20
A MC 341748 TED 66 \MOUNT  B/0550.Z-
A MC 341749 TED 67 : “RECEIPTNO. .
A MC 341750 TED 68 d NI BLM-ASO**
A MC 341751 TED 69 . .
A MC 341752 TED 70 ' .

Mr. Ted Mills At “
'_’}H 6001 Fandango PI. s .
El Paso, TX 79912-5217 5 3

L
1y L I3 -

Date Prepared: May 22, 1997
Lead A MC Number: A MC 341753

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756

CLAIM INDEX
SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME

A MC 341753 | AM 7 TED MILLS 5

2 2 =

A MC 341754 | AM 10 y -
Z £ U=
A MC 341755 I AM 11 " . o = W
TS N O
" w il V1
A MC 341756 I AM 12 : " o 4
e 8] 'm
| ! ~N y ple

2 0

> o =

0 |



g A¥AR » X KA AVEBILDD
T 1 Js001 Fandango 1. i , o
v Ml Paso, TX 79912-5217 — i

Date Prepared: May 22, 1997

Lead A MC Number: A MC 341687

" Ending A MC Number: A MC 341752

CLAIM INDEX
SEAIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341687 | AM 1 ~ TED MILLS
A MC 341688 ' IAM 2 . -
A WC 341689 | AN 3 » .
A MC 341690 | AM 4 - -
A MC 341691 1AM 5 . .
A MC 341692 | AM 6 . .
A MC 341693 i AM 8 " -
A MC 341694 1AM 9 . .
A MC 341695 | AM 13 " .
A MC 341696 | AM 14 . .
A MC 341697 i AM 15 . -
A MC 341698 | AM 16 " .
A MC 341699 | AM 17 . .
A MC 341700 | AM 18 - .
A MC 341701 | AM 19 - -
A MC 341702 | AM 20 " -
A MC 341703 | AM 21 ' " .
A MC 341704 I AM 22 ) * e N
. ., 5 = &
A MC 341705 | AM 23 Mmooz e
:: & \‘. -"11
A MC 341706 | AM 24 . . o B
= 952
A MC 341707 | AM 25 " . 2 7 M
’ ~ i Lo
[ AM 26 . . 2N 4
A MC 341708 zZ g =
) ™
A MC 341709 |AM27 . .
A MC 341710 ! AM 28 . '



Lo

mr. 1ed Mills

(4]
. 6001 Fandan
El Paso go Pl.

» TX 79912.5217

I vy
™

. SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341711
A MC 341712
A MC 341713
A MC 341714
A MC 341715
A MC 341716
A MC 341717
A MC 341718
A MC 341719
A MC 341720
A MC 341721
A MG 341722
A MC 341723
A MC 341724
A MC 341725
A MC 341726
A MC 341727
A MC 341728
A MC 341729
A MC 341730
" A MC 341731
A MC 341732
A MC 341733
A MC 341734
A MC 341735
A MC 341736

A MC 341737

A MC 341738..

CLAIM NAME

| AM 29
1 AM 30
1 AM 31
I AM 32
| AM 33
1 AM 34
| AM 35
1 AM 36
1AM 37
I AM 38
1 AM 39
I AM 40
1 AM 41
1 AM 42
{ AM 43
1 AM 44
| AM 45
i AM 46
I AM 47
| AM 48
I AM 49
I.AM 50
! AM 51
| AM 52
| AM 53
{ AM 54

| AM 55

ALAMSE

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS
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m T
z &
n ?( N
.. z 0
g 0
" z N
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* 1 -

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Page 1 of 1

3112519

Transaction #: 3204233

Date of Transaction: 08/26/2014

l

CUSTOMER:

TED MILLS
6001 FANDANGO PL

EL PASO,TX 79912-5217 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

RECEIVED

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH
1 1.00NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY

CASES: AMC341739/$10850.00

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (70)
2015

-n/a -

10850.00

P t————

——

“TOTAL:| $10,850.00]

BER

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT:

10850.00

POSTMARKED:

08/22/2014

TYPE;

CHECK

RECEIVED:|[08/25/2014

| CHECK NO:

3495

NAME:

MILLS, TED
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO TX 79912-5217 US

I

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billin
of the official electronic record contained therein.

g System and is a paper representation of a portion

8/26/14

:



SERIAL NUMBE
A MC 341687

A MC 341688
A MC 341689

A MC 341690

A MC 341691

A MC 341692

A MC 341693

A MC 341694

A MC 341695

A MC 341696
A MC 341697

A MC 341698

A MC 341699

A MC 341700

A MC 341701

A MC 341702

A MC 341703 .
A MC 341704

A MC 341705

A MC 341706
A MC 341707

A MC 341708

A MC 341709

A MC 341710

CLAIM INDEX

CLAIM NAME

| AM 1
I AM 2
| AM 3
1 AM 4
|AM 5
| AM 6
| AM 8
| AM 9
| AM 13
| AM 14
| AM 15
| AM 16
I AM 17
| AM 18
| AM 19
I AM 20
| AM 21
| AM 22
| AM 23
| AM 24
| AM 25
| AM 26
| AM 27

| AM 28

70 x /00 °“=

#%h J0

Date Prepared:
Lead A MC Number:

Ending A MC Number:

AmC. 34/753
ame. 341687

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS

NO. OF CLAIMS

" AMOUNT
RECEIPT NO.
" mm
. #* BLM-AS
NTERE
AUG-27 2013 - }
BY: {3 .
.. 2 =2 2
-*Qf ad
. 2B Aa
fachnd <
NG
" » — :>.—
> o
= g M@
" r(!l:.,] _?1@
- :: "
" ) o :C;\?‘
== 0%

May 22, 1997
A MC 341687

A MC 341752




SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341711
A MC 341712
A MC 341713
A MC 341714
A MC 341715
A MC 341716
A MC 341717
A MC 341718
A MC 341719
A MC 341720 —
A MC 341721
A MC 341722
A MC 341723
A MC 341724
A MC 341725
A MC 341726
A MC 341727
A MC 341728
A MC 341729
A MC 341730 «_
A MC 341731
A MC 341732
A MC 341733
A MC 341734
A MC 341735
A MC 341736
A MC 341737

A MC 341738

CLAIM NAME

| AM 29
| AM 30
| AM 31
| AM 32
| AM 33
| AM 34
| AM 35
| AM 36
| AM 37
| AM 38
| AM 39
| AM 40
I AM 41
| AM 42
| AM 43
| AM 44
| AM 45
| AM 46
| AM 47
| AM 48
| AM 49
| AM 50
I AM 51
| AM 52
IAM 53
| AM 54
| AM 55

| AM 56

ULAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS

VROZIYY XIN30H

0S< d 129 em
331440 31VIS 7V W18

G3A13334



SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341739
A MC 341740

A MC 341741

A MC 341742

A MC 341743

A MC 341744

A MC 341745

A MC 341746

A MC 341747

A MC 341748 —
A MC 341749

A MC 341750

A MC 341751

A MC 341752

SERIAL NUMBER
A MC 341753
A MC 341754
A MC. 341755,

A MC 341758

CLAIM NAME

| AM 57
| AM 58
| AM 59
| AM 60
| AM 61
| AM 62
| AM 63
| AM 64

TED 65

TED 66
TED 67
TED 68
TED 69

TED 70

CLAIM INDEX
CLAIM NAME

| AM 7
I AM 10
I AM-11

I AM 12

. CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS

Date Prepared:

Lead A MC Number:

May 22. 1997
AMC 341753 _

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS

VROZIYV "XIN3BHd

: o
S
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= Dw
s 93
D g

g
v Do

oD
»
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Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

- ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1 |

Receipt

2861912

Transaction #: 2947803
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2013

| CUSTOMER:

TED MILLS
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO,TX 79912-5217 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

RECEIVED ' ‘ 2014
CASES: AMC341687/$9800.00

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |[MAINT FEE
1 || 1.00[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONE WAIVER (70) -n/a -

9800.00

TOTAL:| $9,800.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT:[9800.00

| TYPE:||CHECK

|

RECEIVED:|(08/21/2013

| CHECK NO9815711213

|
IPOSTMARKED:|(08/20/2013 |
|
I

NAME:|TED AND ANNETTE MILLS
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO TX 79912-5217 US

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

|
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|
1
8/22/13



gL §©VvV1 ranaango Kl . c
5 El Paso, TX 79912-5217 . oz

P//i‘;‘em F)5~ B A4S ~THe 8 _

Date Prepared: May 22, 1997
Lead A MC Number: A MC 341687

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341752

CLAIM INDEX Pinc 3416 87
SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME cLAIMANT'S NaME 341153
A MC 341687 | AM 1 TED MILLS
A MC 341688 ‘ | AM 2 | - .
A MC 341689 | AM 3 . -
A MC 341690 i AM 4 . . |
A MC 341691 | AM 5 " " ﬁ
AMC 341692 I AM 6 - .
A MC 341693 | AM 8 " -
A MC 341694 I AM 9 . ' o
A MC 341695 | AM 13 - -
A MC 341696 | AM 14 ] :
A MC 341697 | AM 15 g " NO.OFCLAIMS _ /O R
. . AMOUNT  BZ§7Y ). (-
A MC 341698 | AM 16 RECEIPTNO, o0 6
A MC 341699 | AM 17 . " INIT. A
A MC 341700 | AM 18 . - ity e
A MC 341701 | AM 19 = -
A MC 341702 | AM 20 “ b . ,
A MC 341703 | AM 21 " . : f 3
A MC 341704 | AM 22 | . - — E 2’
[ A
A MC 341705 | AM 23 . . =
A MC 341706 | AM 24 B . = 5 ”
A MC 341707 | AM 25 ) . R
A MC 341708 | AM 26 § .
A MC 341709 |AM27 " .
A MC 341710 | AM 28 | y .

e O g

AT



EIp MUV Calaango vl
uaso 79912. 5 =
El Paso, TX 5217] . _n—

SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME culllhnTs Nam
A MC 341711 | AM 29 TED MILLS
A MC 341712 | | AM 30 | “ ’
A MC 341713 . 1AM 31 . .
A MC 341714 | AM 32 g .
A MC 341715 | AM 33 . .
A MC 341716 | AM 34 . ;
A MC 341717 | AM 35 . -
A MC 341718 | AM 36 " :
A MC 341719 | AM 37 " .
A MC 341720 | AM 38 " .
A MC 341721 | AM 39 . .
A MC 341722 | AM 40 . .
A MC 341723 | AM 41 " .
A MC 341724 | AM 42 “ ’
A MC 341725 | AM 43 - .
A MC 341726 | AM 44 . .
A MC 341727 | AM 45 . ;
A MC 341728 1 AM 46 " . .
mn B L
A MC 341729 |AM 47 . . ::-C?; ; :ﬂ
A MC 341730 | AM 48 . . ; = ”f&?"
A MC 341731 l'AM 49 " " 1 i : 45
A MC 341732 | AM 50 " . ~l = _}‘
A MC 341733 | AM 51 o L =R
A MC 341734 | AM 52 . \
A MC 341735 | AM 53 " "
A MC 341736 | AM 54 . ;
A MC 341737 | AM 55 . "
A MC 341738 | AM 56 " .

A o e ) 5



Y8 J B Paso, TX 79912-5217

SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341739
A MC 341740
A MC 341741
A MC 341742
A MC 341743
A MC 341744
A MC 341745
A MC 341746
A MC 341747
A MC 341748
A MC 341749
A MC 341750
A MC 341751

A MC 341752

CLAIM NAME -
| AM 57
| AM 58
| AM 59
I AM 60
I AM 61
I AM 62
| AM 63
| AM 64
TED 65
TED 66
TED 67
TED 68
TED 69

TED 70

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

TED MILLS

Yihaune
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gL_Ai_I\AAﬂ&M |
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L
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Date Prepared: May 22, 1997

Lead A MC Number: A MC 341753

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756

| CLAIM INDEX
SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341753 L AM 7 TED MILLS
A MC 341754 | AM 10 - . .
A MC 341755 | AM 11 . .
A MC 341756 | AM 12 | .

1
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Receipt |

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

No:v

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

2635577

Transaction #: 2716155 = . % M .
Date of Transaction: 08/21/2012 tNTEﬁEU 5NTC‘ ’*L*"OMPU [ER

CUSTOMER:

|

TED MILLS
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO,TX 79912-5217 US

LINE | py DESCRIPTION

REMARKS TOTAL

UNIT
PRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341687/$9800.00

1 1.00

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (70) 2013

-n/a- |/ 9800.00

TOTAL: $9,800.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:||9800.00

IPOSTMARKED:|N/A

| TYPE:||CHECK

RECEIVED:||08/21/2012

l CHECK NO:|[9815708426

SETIES | TS |t | e

NAME:|MILLS, TED
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO TX 79912-5217 US

1 REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein. 1_p o A Sy~ & (5 (I"@
P Y| 6§

31753

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder



SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341687
A MC 341688
A MC 341689
A MC 341690
A MC 341691
A MC 341692
A MC 341693
A MC 341694
A MC 341695
A MC 341696
A MC 341697
A MC 341698
A MC 341699
A MC 341700
A MC 341701
A MC 341702
A MC 341703
A MC 341704
A MC 341705
A MC 341706
A MC 341707
A MC 341708
A MC 341709

A MC 341710

CLAIM INDEX

CLAIM NAME

| AM 1
I AM 2
| AM 3
| AM 4
| AM 5
| AM 6
| AM 8
| AM 9
1AM 13

| AM 14

| AM 15

| AM 16
I AM 17
| AM 18
| AM 19
| AM 20
| AM 21
I AM 22
| AM 23
| AM 24
| AM 25
| AM 26
| AM 27

| AM 28

A SR

Date Prepared: @, o

Lead A MC Number: A MC 341687

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341752

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS

(oo
I~ SR
" w o = i
R = L
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" " e [ ™~ ,:_?1
- (] s )’"j
S wJ ' ,‘:7_'
" " s b —“ =
e
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" w g e J{ i |
3 =y
': (:p -} ‘
" " i [RS] E—;
~BY Fr
=2 5
" " s e— .
e >
Jo c= rn
= (] 3
" ] {
) 2
(e ;
n 1"
" I:’i o
wJ
" " 0

: NO.OF CLAIMS
AMOUNT
RECEIPT NO. «

+  «INIR

G :%/X/” '

k3
N
~D
4



SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME

A MC 341711 | AM 29 TED MILLS

A MC 341712 | AM 30 . .

A MC 341713 . | AM 31 " "

A MC 341714 | AM 32 " "

A MC 341715 | AM 33 o

A MC 341716 | AM 34 ’ v

A MC 341717 | AM 35 ' - "

A MC 341718 | | AM 36 . "

A MC 341719 | AM 37 " "

A MC 341720 | AM 38 " "

A MC 341721 ' I AM 39 . . _j;

AMC 341722 | AM 40 " . "

A MC 341723 | AM 41 " " _1

A MC 341724 | AM 42 " -’—-‘Jé

A MC 341725 | AM 43 " " (ﬁ

A MC 341726 | AM 44 o "

A MC 341727 IAM 45 . " S

A MC 341728 | AM 46 " 2 o=
f) [wp]

A MC 341729 | AM 47 ' e

A MC 341730 | AM 48 . > >

A MC 341731 | AM 49 " o :

A MC 341732 | AM 50 : . 7

A MC 341733 | AM 51 " v

A MC 341734 | AM 52 " .

A MC 341735 » | AM 53 . .

A MC 341736 1AM 54 | " '

A MC 341737 | | AM 55 " '

A MC 341738 | AM 56 : ]
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SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341739
A MC 341740
A MC 341741
A MC 341742
A MC 341743
A MC 341744
A MC 341745
A MC 341746
A MC 341747
A MC 341748
A MC 341749
A MC 341750
A MC 341751

A MC 341752

CLAIM NAME

| AM 57
| AM 58
| AM 59
I AM 60
| AM 61
| AM 62
| AM 63
| AM 64
TED 65
TED 66
TED 67
TED 68
TED 69

TED 70

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS
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SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341753
A MC 341754
A MC 341755

A MC 341756

CLAIM INDEX

CLAIM NAME

1AM 7
I AM 10
I AM 11

I AM 12

Date Prepared:

Lead A MC Number:

Ending A MC Number:

May 22, 1997
A MC 341753

A MC 341756

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2419431

Transaction #: 2494849
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2011

I

CUSTOMER:

TED MILLS
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO,TX 79912-5217 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT
REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341687/$9800.00

MAINT-70 || -n/a- |[9800.00

TOTAL: $9,800.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

N

AMOUNT:|[9800.00

[

TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:|[08/30/2011

|

CHECK NO:|[9815706248

|
[POSTMARKED:|(08/25/2011 |
|
|

NAME:

MILLS, TED
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO TX 79912-5217 US

REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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Date Prepared: e

Lead A MC Number: A MC 341687

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341752

CLAIM INDEX
SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341687 | AM 1 TED MILLS
A MC 341688 | AM 2 . "
A MC 341689 | AM 3 " X
A MC 341690 | AM 4 " "
A MC 341691 |AM 5 5 .
A MC 341692 | AM 6 . ' -
e ~ |
A MC 341693 | AM 8 ) o Il =
M o= gD
A MC 341694 | AM 9 . 2 & m
w5
A MC 341695 | AM 13 . e
it ‘B M
A MC 341696 I AM 14 " B =
&2 X -
‘ " " 'j;:; N
A MC 341697 | AM 15 , e
A MC 341698 | AM 16 " g ‘_é‘_
A MC 341699 | AM 17 . 2 O
. ; G
A MC 341700 | AM 18 " L
P
A MC 341701 | AM 19 i |
wJ)
A MC 341702 | AM 20 y . 2
A MC 341703 | AM 21 L "
)
A MC 341704 | AM 22 " NO.|OF CLAIMS C \
~ AMOUNT 1 )
A MC 341705 | AM 23 RECEIPT NO. - y' /
A MC 341706 | AM 24 v oINIh :
*+ 3. M-ASQ*"
A MC 341707 | AM 25 " .
A MC 341708 | AM 26 " "

A MC 341709 | AM 27 ' " j,f/ Q @ 5— 54

A MC 341710 | AM 28 " .



SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341711
A MC 341712
A MC 341713
A MC 341714
A MC 341715

A MC 341716

A MC 341717

A MC 341718
A MC 341719
A MC 341720
A MC 341721
A MC 341722
A MC 341723
A MC 341724
A MC 341725
A MC 341726
A MC 341727
A MC 341728
A MC 341729
A MC 341730
A MC 341731
A MC 341732
A MC 341733
A MC 341734
A MC 341735
A MC 341736
A MC 341737

A MC 341738

CLAIM NAME

| AM 29
| AM 30
| AM 31

| AM 32
| AM 33
| AM 34
| AM 35
| AM 36
I AM 37
| AM 38
| AM 39
| AM 40

| AM 41

| AM 42

i AM 43
| AM 44
| AM 45
I AM 46
1 AM 47
1 AM 48
I AM 49
1 AM 50
1 AM 51
I AM 52
i AM 53
| AM 54
| AM 55

| AM 56

CLAIMANT'S NAME

poAmlll Lla R ]

TED MILLS
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SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341739
A MC 341740
A MC 341741
A MC 341742
A MC 341743
A MC 341744
A MC 341745
A MC 341746
A MC 341747
A MC 341748
A MC 341749
A MC 341750
A MC 341751

A MC 341752

CLAIM NAME

| AM 57
I AM 58
| AM 59
| AM 60
| AM 61
I AM 62
| AM 63
| AM 64
TED 65
TED 66
TED 67
TED 68
TED 69

TED 70

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS
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Date Prepared: May 22 1997
Lead A MC Number: A MC 341753

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756

CLAIM INDEX
SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341753 | AM 7 TED MILLS s
=
A MC 341754 I AM 10 " - " =
X E
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United States Departmenl oll the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2419431

Transaction #: 2494849
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2011

CUSTOMER:

TED MILLS
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO,TX 79912-5217 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

L1100 o1 ATM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC341687/$9800.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING

|

MAINT-70 || -n/a-

TOTAL:|

$9,800.00

9800.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT:|{9800.00

IPOSTMARKED:

08/25/2011

| TYPE:||CHECK

08/30/2011

l CHECK NO:|[9815706248

| RECEIVED:

|

NAME:|MILLS, TED

6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO TX 79912-5217 US

L

REMARKS

|

L

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein.




MW &W /,ZZVZ{?‘M

e et Gl e
///@aﬂf/)&/ WMg S OOH~ HHAT

P ferg 402 AT TR



AMC. DYI753

Date Prepared:

Lead A MC Number: A MC 341687

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341752

CLAIM INDEX
SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341687 | AM 1 TED MILLS
A MC 341688 | AM 2 " u
A MC 341689 | AM 3 . .
A MC 341690 | AM 4 » i
A MC 341691 "I AM 5 " "
A MC 341692 | AM 6 g ' "
A MC 341693 | AM 8 ! o l b
A MC 341694 | AM 9 " g = 153
A MC 341695 | AM 13 : : = B
A MC 341696 | AM 14 " L
A MC 341697 | AM 15 " ; il'jf
A MC 341698 | AM 16 " —><
A MC 341699 | AM 17 " i g
A MC 341700 | AM 18 " . ©
A MC 341701 | AM 19 ) "
A MC 341702 | AM 20 " .
A MC 341703 | AM 21 " NO.OF CLAIMS _,
AMOUNT
A MC 341704 | AM 22 : RECEIPT No.
A MC 341705 | AM 23 " INIT,
** BLM-A
A MC 341706 | AM 24 " i
A MC 341707 | AM 25 " '
A MC 341708 | AM 26 ’ "
A MC 341709 | AM 27 : : ‘jﬁ? /7 () 5::’()/5)
A MC 341710 | AM 28 o ) ‘ -

Uaofjo w1



SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME

A MC 341711 | AM 29 TED MILLS

A MC 341712 | AM 30 " "

A MC 341713 | AM 31 " .

A MC 341714 | AM 32 " ;

A MC 341715 | AM 33 | " ;

A MC 341716 | AM 34 | } ;

A MC 341717 | AM 35 . ;

A MC 341718 | AM 36 " "

A MC 341719 | AM 37 » )

A MC 341720 | AM 38 " n

A MC 341721 | AM 39 " " = }3

A MC 341722 [ AM 40 " ) =

A MC 341723 | AM 41 " ! )

A MC 341724 | AM 42 " o -3.3'.1‘;3

A MC 341725 | AM 43 .o : ’5

A MC 341726 |AM 44 : " v
~AMCBat727 - | AM 45 ) "

A MC 341728 | AM' ;6 - « -

A MC 341729 I AM 47 ” )

A MC 341730 | AM 48 . " .

A MC 341731 | AM 49 : vz g _:

A MC 341732 | AM 50 o " M ‘5

A MC 341733 | AM 51 . : -

A MC 341734 | AM 52 " o :‘ z

A MC 341735 | AM 53 ! L3> o

A MC 341736 | AM 54 " .

A MC 341737 | AM 55 " .

A MC 341738 | AM 56 " "



SERIAL NUMBER " CLAIM NAME _ELAIMANT'S NAME

A MC 341739 | AM 57 TED MILLS
A MC 341740 | AM 58 “ "
A MC 341741 | AM 59 ] "
A MC 341742 | AM 60 " "
A MC 341743 | AM 61 " "
A MC 341744 lAM 62 " "
A MC 341745 | AM 63 " "
A MC 341746 | AM 64 " ' "
A MC 341747 TED 65 " " -
A MC 341748 TED 66 v = B
..... y =]
' (Tl D > -3
A MC 341749 TED 67 " v My
S ey
PES 1 1
A MC 341750 TED 68 " L o= B2
i P > T
A MC 341751 TED 69 " " R
2 ® =
A MC 341752 TED 70 " =S o =
— i
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3 = ?-wr
=
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SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341753
A MC 341754
A MC 341755

A MC 341756

CLAIM INDEX

CLAIM NAME

| AM 7
| AM 10
| AM 11

I AM 12

Date Prepared:

Lead A MC Number:

Ending A MC Number:

May 22, 1997
A MC 341753

A MC 341756

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone:

Receipt

2211478

Transaction #: 2281579
Date of Transaction: 09/08/2010

L

CUSTOMER:

TED MILLS
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO,TX 79912-5217 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 || 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341687/$9800.00

MAINT
2011-70

-n/a -

9800.00

TOTAL:

$9,800.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

t|

AMOUNT:[[9800.00

IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:|{CHECK

| RECEIVED:][09/08/2010

L

CHECK NO:|2701

|
.
|

NAME:MILLS, TED
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO TX 79912-5217 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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AMC 34153

SerIVED
BLM 7 ‘—‘f"?‘.ﬂ'tr-, OFFICE

m a6 2u P w01

PHOE X, ARIZONA

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: Ted M: ) } S
Address: 60O | fa ndangp

city: £/ Paso stte: TXJZip: 794912 g’if
Telephone: (-q l S.\ Y5 - 74 6 ¥ Stamp

E-mail address:

W8

] 4

YNOZIGV “XIH 50

IEIYERES

Signature: #

Ofh d NC INv Loz

L Check Here if this is a change of address.

330|440 31vis v

COUNTY RECORDER
DATA (If available)

3

LINE AMC CLAIM/SITE NAME RNG | SEC

NO. NUMBER

1

2 _ A ST, f

. [
3 TEz AN AT ment=

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: ﬂ_ x $125 =5_Zi&1? ¥ —

Check No: Init. S 5 | )
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: Zgé 2 Xé?%

Arizona bSltate Office For BLM Use Only
HEEERSENTERED INTO COMPUTER .
[ 8 Revised fuly 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

HF/ Check — 2080 # 2 choi b 2336
#4, 950. A 2 cou



Date Prepared: May 22, 199~
Lead A MC Number: A MC 341687

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341752

CLAIM INDEX
SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341687 | AM 1 TED MILLS
A MC 341688 ' | AM 2 . g
A MC 341659 | AM 3 . -
A MC 341690 | AM 4 K .
¢
A MC 341691 |AM 5 . o ni
A MC 341692 | AM 6 . ) @ ,
= ‘
A MC 341693 | AM 8 " - R <
M = 23
A MC 341694 1AM 9 " *E e D
e N 4 m
s> BB
A MC 341695 | AM 13 3> e
~ U o
A MC 341696 | AM 14 o R - |
> P
A MC 341697 | AM 15 " " ol
A MC 341698 | AM 16 8 .
A MC 341699 | AM 17 . .
A MC 341700 | AM 18 . .
A MC 341701 | AM 19 - - t
A MC 341702 | AM 20 . . ¢
A MC 341703 | AM 21 . .
~ @
=]
A MC 341704 | AM 22 y S I -
5 = I
A MC 341705 | AM 23 . . 5 S KR
’ g N wn O
’ L] '] > ':. "m
A MC 341706 | AM 24 = <
Eh B g
L - O
A MC 341707 | AM 25 Z @ 3
. . =5
A MC 341708 | AM 26 ©» m
A MC 341709 | AM 27 . .

A MC 341710 | AM 28




't

SERIAL NUMBER . CLAMNAME - CLAIMANT'S NAME

A MC 341711 | AM 29 TED MILLS
A MC 341712 | AM 30 " u
A MC 341713 | AM 31 i )
A MC 341714 | AM 32 . .
A MC 341715 ; | AM 33 . ;
A MC 341716 | AM 34 " "
A MC 341717 | AM 35 . "
A MC 341718 | AM 36 " .
A MC 341719 | AM 37 . .
A MC 341720 I AM 38 . " _~ 2
R ‘?’_. i 4
A MC 341721 | AM 39 . YR b
| s
A MC 341722 | AM 40 . . —Z =
A MC 341723 | AM 41 . . £ T
N~
L L] 9 -F-_
A MC 341724 | AM 42 z =
> o
A MC 341725 | AM 43 . . -
A MC 341726 | AM 44 " .
A MC 341727 | AM 45 . .
A MC 341728 | AM 46 . .
A MC 341729 | AM 47 . .
A MC 341730 | AM 48 . . i
A MC 341731 | AM 49 " i ™
s T 1
A MC 341732 | AM 50 . 2 & X :
o = >0
m =
A MC 341733 | AM 51 . R
> 'E_’ m
" . <
A MC 341734 | AM 52 5 > ig
~
A MC 341735 | AM 53 . 2 o 5
> = 'C‘?.
A MC 341736 | AM 54 5 " w
A MC 341737 | AM 55 L N

A MC 341738 IAM 56 - ) )




A MC 341739
A MC 341740
A MC 341741
A MC 341742
A MC 341743
A MC 341744
A MC 341745
A MC 341746
A MC 341747
A MC 341748
A MC 341749
A MC 341750

A MC 341751

A MC 341752

. )
m =
| AM 57
| AM 58
| AM 59
| AM 60
| AM 61
| AM 62
| AM 63

| AM 64
TED 65
TED 66
TED 67
TED 68
TED 69

TED 70

£

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS

YNOZIYY “XIN30Hd

id

<
1

viTr e
NIV U

VNOZIYY ‘XiK3g:

gh8 Vv N 90V 9001

Lo d g anv Lo

79 W

J3A13334

EUH;{O ELJIi &7y

' yLs IV ‘W8
30”5‘0(?’31!\\3038



Date Prepared:

May 22 1997
Lead A MC Number: A MC 341753
Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756
CLAIM INDEX
SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME A CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341753 |AM 7 TED MILLS
A MC 341754 I AM 10 = a
A MC 341755 | AM 11 - o
A MC 341756 | AM 12 5 -
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e —
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=
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Message: QQ“
WO

70 ROWS RETRIEVED S‘,@?&D

CBS Export Results Report

__Include Resolved Records

Record Status S earch Criteria Responsible Ar
_'Error Records (E/M/I) Enter export Date (mm/dd/yyyy) ALL .+ User (U,X)
_+ Accepted Records (A/W) Serial Number match (optional) _'Programme
._2"On Hold" Records (H) Receipt Nr (optional) 1552804 @ All (U,P,X)
‘@ All Records (for s/n or receipt nr) Export Nr (exclusive)

_'Exported, No Results From CBS LR2000 User (defaults to login) ALL

"' New (not yet exported) User

Resend?[Export NA/D| Serial Nr [Mult/Code]$ AmountjRemarks|Receipt NrfLR2000 User}#Msg]l

1l | 1432648 |A JAMC341687 582 [125.00 [2008 1552804 [|PSBROWN

[KE< T >




United States Depar&ment of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1552804
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1604354 WHERINTO_COMP
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2007 SEP 04 2007 = UTER
CUSTOMER:|[TED MILLS Y Ve RED
6001 FANDANGO PL il
EL PASO,TX 79912
LINE UNIT
4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || oo [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
+ Il1.00/[NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT2008 | |l 750 00
" |[CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) (70) '
CASES: AMC341753/$8750.00
TOTAL: $8,750.00
| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT:|[$4,950.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A |
TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:{(08/24/2007 |
CHECK NO:[2080 ]
| NAME:|[ROBERTSON, JOHN |
2 AMOUNT:|$3,800.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:|[08/24/2007
| CHECK NO:|2336 |
e NAME:|[MILLS, TED |

] REMARKS |

| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341753
A MC 341754
A MC 341755

A MC 341756

CLAIM INDEX
CLAIM NAME
| AM 7
I AM 10
I AM 11

I AM 12

Pt TANTS53
T4letn

Date Prepared: May 22, 1997

Lead A MC Number: A MC 341753

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS
" n
@
P —
-0 é =
m = ~d M
= @’ )
= N 9m
? = T
bog —m
=0 Mo
=
o -
z @
)
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SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341687
A MC 341688
A iviC 341683
A MC 341690
A MC 341691
A MC 341692
A MC 341693
A MC 341694
A MC 341695
A MC 341696
A MC 341697
A MC 341698
A MC 341699
A MC 341700
A MC 341701
A MC 341702
A MC 341703
A MC 341704
A MC 341705
A MC 341706
A MC 341707
A MC 341708
A MC 341709

A MC 341710

CLAIM INDEX

CLAIM NAME

| AM 1
I AM 2
i AM 3
| AM 4
| AM 5
| AM 6
| AM 8
I AM 9
| AM 13
| AM 14
I AM 15
| AM 16
I AM 17
| AM 18
I AM 19
I AM 20
I AM 21
I AM 22
| AM 23
| AM 24
I AM 25
I AM 26
I AM 27

| AM 28

Date Prepared:

Lead A MC Number:

Ending A MC Number:

May 22, 1997

A MC 341687

A MC 341752

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS
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SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341711

A MC 341712

A MC 341713

A MC 341714

A MC 341715

A MC 341716

A MC 341717

A MC 341718

A MC 341719

A MC 341720

A MC 341721

A MC 341722

A MC 341723

A MC 341724

A MC 341725

A MC 341726

A MC 341727

A MC 341728

A MC 341729

A MC 341730

A MC 341731

A MC 341732

A MC 341733

A MC 341734

A MC 341735

A MC 341736

A MC 341737

A MC 341738

CLAIM NAME

I AM 29
I AM 30
I AM 31
| AM 32
| AM 33
| AM 34
| AM 35
| AM 36
| AM 37
| AM 38
I AM 39
I AM 40
I AM 41
I AM 42
| AM 43
I AM 44
I AM 45
| AM 46
| AM 47
| AM 48
| AM 49
| AM 50
| AM 51
I AM 52
| AM 53
I AM 54
| AM 55

| AM 56

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS
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SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341739
A MC 341740
A MC 341741
A MC 341742
A MC 341743
A MC 341744
A MC 341745
A MC 341746
A MC 341747
A MC 341748
A MC 341749
A MC 341750
A MC 341751

A MC 341752

CLAIM NAME
| AM 57
| AM 58
| AM 59
| AM 60
| AM 61
I AM 62
I AM 63
| AM 64
TED 65
TED 66
TED 67
TED 68
TED 69

TED 70

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS
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‘Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1343235

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Transaction #: 1388472
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2006

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER:|TED MILLS
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO,TX 79912

q/l/oh (e

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455)
CASES: AMC341753/$8750.00

MAINT 2007
(70)./

-n/a -

8750.00

TOTAL:

$8,750.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

]

| AMOUNT}|[$8,750.00

[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

TYPE:||[CHECK

CHECK NO:|(544516673

|
|| RECEIVED:08/24/2006 |
|

NAME:(MILLS, TED
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO TX 79912

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

8/24/2006
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CLAIM INDEX
CLAIM NAME

SERIAL NUMBER
Q A MC 341687
§ ] A MC 341688
A MC 341689
: ] _ _ AMC 341690
A MC 341691
] A MC 341692
J A MC 341693
A MC 341694
A MC 341695
A MC 341696
A MC 341697
A MC 341698
A MC 341699

A MC 341700

| A MC 341701
! ‘ A MC 341702
A MC 341703
! A MC 341704
| A MC 341705
A MC 341706

A MC 341707

A MC 341708
A MC 341709

A A MC 341710°

| AM 1
| AM 2
IAM 3
| AM 4
| AM 5§
| AM 6
IAM 8
1AM 9
| AM 13
| AM 14
I AM 15
IAM16
| AM 17
| AM 18
1AM 20
| AM 21
| AM 22
| AM 23
1AM 24
| AM 25
| AM 26
| AM 27

| AM 28

W x fo.%< ”740.'7’

| AM 19

% Da=—epared:

Lead A MC.Number:

May 22, 1997
A MC 341687
Ending A MC Number: A MC 341752

AMC 341687

TED MILLS
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SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMAN 1 'D e

‘ s
A MC 341711 1 AM 29 —  MILLS
%  AMC 341712 ' | AM 30 - .
A MC 341713 | AM 31 " .
A MC 341714 | AM 32 . .
7 A MC 341715 | AM 33 . d
= A MC 341716 | AM 34 . .
A MC 341717 ' [ AM 35 . .
A MC 341718 ° I AM 36 . .
- —AMCE7TI® - T T TIAM37T pi A
- A MC 341720 — 1AM 38 " g =
A MC 341721 | AM 39 . " M o~ 5
- ==> © xE8
} A MC 341722 | AM 40 . Yo L Z08
A MC 341723 | AM 41 . 22> > 825
} A MC 341724 | AM 42 - "= - =
A MC 341725 | AM 43 . -
| ] A MC 341728 1AM 44 . "
J A MC 341727 | AM 45 . . = T
b i ~ Evod
‘ 12y B
A MC 341728 1 AM 46 - F., B -
=N e
J A MC 341729 1 AM 47 . TR L B
LT Do
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} AMC 341732 | AM 50 - '§2 PR < B - i
' ez ® o =on
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’T | - SERIALNUMBER - CLAIM NAME | CLAIMANT'S NAME
o | AM 57 li'm MILLS

o A MC 341739
%‘5 A MC 341740 | AM 58 " .
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A MC 341744 | AM 62 . .
A MC 341745 | AM 63 . .
- A MC 341746 | AM 64 . .
E4e o e
j - AMC 341747 —— T ~ - TEDES T T » T
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Lead A MC Number:

417

Ending A MC Number:;

C
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NAME

AM 7 TED MILLS

A MC 341753

| AM 10

A MC 341754
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Recelpt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: (602) 417-9200

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

Transaction #: 1184787
Date of Transaction: 09/06/2005

- CUSTOMER: [TED MILLS
6001 FANDANGO PL
* |[EL PASO, TX 79912

LINE # |QTY DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

1 1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM
"~ [MONEY RECEIVED (455)

CASES: AMC341687/$8750.00

MAINT 2006 - 70

' POSTMARKED: (08/29/2005

~ ' RECEIVED: (08/31/2005

lGOOD TALKING TO YOU TED. TAKE CARE

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official

electronic record contained therein.

of 1

9/6/2005 11:13 AM



LEAD FILE NUMBERS_AxaC. 24\ 0Y°) -

24\71s=

__AMC NUMBER (S)

AMOUNT

LEAD FILE NUMBER

341687 — 34\1S b

1000

34681 . 241753

GRAND TOTAL:




o . , % % Date —ared: May 22 1997
7A M@%ﬁﬁ‘ / V22 Lead A MC. Number: A MC 341887 ~ %1156

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341752

CLAIM INDEX -
SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341687 | AM 1 TED MILLS
A MC 341688 < | AM 2 . .
A MC 341689 | | AM 3 ’ .
A MC 341690 1AM 4 . =
A MC 341691 | | AM 5 : i
A MC 341692 IAM6 - " =
A MC 341693 [ AM 8 | ‘ i
A MC 341694 1AM 9 . . bt
A MC 341695 | AM 13 " -
A MC 341696 2 | AM 14 . -
A MC 341697 | AM 15 " .
A MC 341698 IAM16 . 2
A MC 341699 | AM 17 . “
A MC 341700 | AM 18 ‘ w
A MC 341701 1 AM 19 . Z
A MC 341702 Ly 1AM20 - " g,;
AMC 341703 T M2 . .
A MC 341704 | AM 22 " .
A MC 341705 1AM23 . .
A MC 341706 1AM 24 . .
A MC 341707 | AM 25 . y
A MC 341708 | AM 26 " ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
A MC 341709 | AM 27 "  Afles (8 |
A MC 341710" | AM 28 . .

» - 5
7/ X/ao."-: 7”0‘30 //% 24



SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341711

A MC 341712

A MC 341713

A MC 341714

A MC 341715

A MC 341716

A MC 341717

A MC 341718

A MC 341719

A MC 341720 —
A MC 341721

A MC 341722

A MC 341723

A MC 341724

A MC 341725

A MC 341726

A MC 341727

A MC 341728

A MC 341729

A MC 341730 «_

A MC 341731

A MC 341732

A MC 341733

A MC 341734

A MC 341735

A MC 341736

A MG 341737

A MC 341738

CLAIM NAME

| AM 29
| AM 30
| AM 31
| AM 32
| AM 33
I AM 34
| AM 35
| AM 36
1AM 37
{ Ail\ﬂ 38
| AM 39
| AM 40
I AM 41
I AM 42

I AM 43

" 1AM 44

| AM 45
| AM 46
| AM 47
| AM 48
| AM 49
| AM 50
| AM 51
|Améz
s
| AM 54
| AM 55

[ AM 56

CL_—ANT'S NAME

TED MILLS
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SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341739
A MC 341740
A MC 341741
A MC 341742
A MC 341743
A MC 341744
A MC 341745
A MC 341746
A MC 341747
A MC 341748 —
A MC 341749
A MC 341750
A MC 341751

A MC 341752

CLAIM NAME | CC™MANT'S NAME
| AM 57 TED MILLS
| AM 58 " "
. 1AM 59 " .
| AM 60 B "
| AM 61 . "
| AM 62 oo .
| AM 63 " .
[ AM 64 ‘ v
 TED 65 | " .
TED&6 ’ y
TED 67 " .
TED 68 » .
TED 69 - v .
TED 70 " “

ENTERED iNTO COMPUTER
| /L‘f (u’} 6
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Date Prepar!u. May 22, 1997

Lead A MC Number:

A MC 341753
Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756
CLAIM INDEX
SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME . CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341753 lAM 7 TED MILLS
A MC 341754 | AM 10 " ‘
A MC 341755 I AM 11 " "
A MC 341756 | AM 12 “ "
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transactlon # 775479
ion: 09/04/2003

TED MILLS
001 FANDANGO PL
L PASO,TX 79912

LINE # QTY DESCRIPTION . REMARKS

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

'CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH
1 :1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY 'MAIN 2004 (70) :
RECEIVED (455)
CCASES: AMC341687/$7000 00

-n/a-

9/04/2003

MILLS, TED
001 FANDANGO PL
L PASO TX 79912

ThlS recexpt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representatlon of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



Date Prepared: May 22, 1997
" Lead A MC Number: A MC 341753

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756

CLAIM INDEX
SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME ‘ CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341753 I AM 7 TED MILLS
A MC 341754 ' I AM 10 " "
A MC 341755 1AM 11 " “
A MC 341758 ' | AM 12 " "
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Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: (602) 417-9200

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

Transaction #: 580215

[Date of Transaction: 09/04/2002

ER TED MILLS
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO,TX 79912

ILINE # QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS | ooIT - iToTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH \ -
I 100NO.ONLY/MINING CLAMMONEY M2 | -na-
RECEIVED (455)
CASES: AMC341687/37000.00

108/29/2002
109/03/2002

6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO TX 79912

08/29/2002 |
09/03/2002 |

104302883260

MILLS, TED

EL PASO TX 79912

lof3

9/4/02 1:13 PM



Receipt

30of3

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

EL PASO TX 79912 3

H

j

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

a0

9/4/02 1:13 PM



| Receipt No. <5542y LEAD FILE #sS

Trans No. 577 2 \5 LM 341607 - Aime. =4 1753

ode |.Amount '--AMC."NUm‘be'r"?-f-;f" gLt S R e

= A
—

.
N

TTTTTT T T

\J\J\J_J\J\J\J\J_J\JJ
(‘Ff\{“[“h{‘{“(‘r“[‘

L __Js_ 4\4‘“__‘*_‘ L ] AL L

] |
_ ] |
| | R ]
| EEransia |
] |
 JOTAL: | Iswecrrd [roran biw s
Date of Doc ¢ L 13 2 Date Entered:
Date of Rect i NP, Date Verified: \O\ Q“QJOO\/L
Amount Rec’'d 4 - GO O Sent to Accts: b
Amount Earned \vv 3 O, Date Earned:
480 POL ' NOTES:
481 NOI
482 MAINT
396 TRANS

635 AMEND



SERIAL NUMBER
A MC 341687

A MC 341688

A MC 341689

A MC 341690

A MC 341691

A MC 341692

A MC 341693

A MC 341694

A MC 341695

A MC 341696 .
A MC 341697

A MC 341698

A MC 341699

A MC 341700

A MC 341701

A MC 341702

A MC 341703 .

A MC 341704

A MC 341705

A MC 341706
A MC 341707

A MC 341708

A MC 341709

A MC 341710

CLAIM INDEX

CLAIM NAME

| AM 1
IAM 2
| AM 3
I AM 4
|AM 5
|AM 6
|AM 8
1AM 9
I AM 13
| AM 14
| AM 15
| AM 16

| AM 17

| AM 19
| AM 20
| AM 21
IAM22
I AM 23
| AM 24
| AM 25
I AM 26
| AM 27

| AM 28

70 x 00.%= ’4’720 o

IAM 18

Date Prepared:

Lead A MC Number:

May 22,1997
A MC 341687

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341752

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS

=,



-

SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341711
A MC 341712
A MC 341713
A MC 341714
A MC 341715
A MC 341716
A MC 341717
A MC 341718
A MC 341719
A MC 341720 —
A MC 341721
A MC 341722
A MC 341723
A MC 341724
A MC 341725
A MC 341726
A MC 341727
A MC 341728
A MC 341729
A MC 341730 «_
A MC 341731
A MC 341732
A MC 341733
A MC 341734
A MC 341735
A MC 341736
A MC 341737

A MC 341738

CLAIM NAME

| AM 29
1 AM 30
I AM 31
| AM 32
| AM 33
i AM.34
| AM 35
| AM 36
L AM 37
| AM 38
| AM 39
| AM 40
I AM 41
| AM 42
| AM 43
| AM 44
| AM 45
| AM 46
I AM 47
| AM 48
| AM 49
| AM 50
| AM 51
| AM 52
| AM 53
I AM 54
| AM 55

| AM 56

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS



g

SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341739
A MC 341740
A MC 341741
A MC 341742
A MC 341743
A MC 341744
A MC 341745
A MC 341746
A MC 341747
A MC 341748 —
A MC 341749
A MC 341750
A MC 341751

A MC 341752

e | TED MILLS

| AM 58 ' )
| AM 59 . “
I AM 60 “
I AM 61 )
I AM 62 ]
| AM 63 )
| AM 64 .
TED 65 | )
TED 66 )
TED 67 )
TED 68 ,
TED 69 . )

TED 70 "

SN

NTERDD & oo TUTER
E o hu‘l TEEera

A

CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME



Re::eipf No. 26 04(¢,
Trans No. X3 16947

P

=~
pd

LEAD FILE #'&

Atne 3416371 : AMc 241718

AMC Number Code | Amount AMC Number Code | Amount {
5 A Y N o N B L VAR L T U (Y ﬂ
|
:
|
TOTAL: $700y”| | TOTAL: s
Date of Doc Date Entered: ]Q"z S 5'2995 Ko S

Date of Rec’t

Amount Rec’d $ 1000 o0

Amount Earned 3 1000.00)

480
481
482
396
635

POL

NOI
MAINT
TRANS
AMEND

Date Verified:

Sent to Accis:

Date Earned:

NOTES:




TELEPHONE SUBMISSION:

57;%&/200/
Accuracy of the above information

[
Claimant / Dunar 51he lesponsblmy otthe

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

$100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 01,20
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT
YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE

222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-2003

THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN COUNTY, ARIZONA.

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES

- - ‘ . iy d
aMc I Y] S 7 turuame 391282
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET . PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

A MC THRU A MC
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET . PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:

COUNTY
BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE
SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC
CLAIMANT’S NAME: /KQJL “FNibba | |
ADDRESS: G) 0[.)/ /:”//[/”/’)ﬁ[? /7/ ClTY:j é /9950 STATE:Q{;

» ( g
CHECK HERE IF THIS IS A PHONE: ( ) ZIP: 7 ?//y
CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TIME STAMP
SIGNATURE: ,

TO RECORD WITH THE COUNTY, ONE CLAIMANT OR TIHE AGENT MUST SIGN -

LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF TIHIS FORA

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Y DU <
ENTERED INTO COMPUTER: _\0JaS|z00y _RWE.
' DATE INITIALS VERIFIED .




Receipt

10of 1

~

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: (602) 417-9200

-

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

Nd: »

Transaction #: 387692
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2001

‘ CUSTOMER: [TED MILLS
: 16001 FANDANGO PL
|EL PASO, TX 79912

QTY

LINE #

’COMMODITY / SUBJECT / ACTION / PRODUCT f

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

'NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455)

1 1.00

r*OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NOT ‘MA)\JT 2002

-n/a-

$7 000 OOT

e

TOTAL: | $7 000 00¢

e : i PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 ' AMOUNT"[$3 000.00

POSTMARKED: [N/A

. T TYPEICREDIT CARD

RECEIVED? [08/30/2001

NAME: [MILLS, TED
- o 6001 FANDANGO PL

é ; [EL PASO TX 79912
| CARD NO: [56410654600164617

- AUTH CODE: [978669

" NAME ON CARD: [TED MILLS

EXPIRES [04/30/2002

| | “SIGNATURE! |

2 AMOUNT: [$4,000.00

POSTMARKED: [N/A™

TYPE: CREDIT CARD

RECEIVED: [08/3072007

|

NAME: IMILLS, TED
- 16001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO TX 79912

CARD NO: [5114030031852770
" NAME ON CARD: [TED MILLS

~ AUTH CODE: [030559

EXPIRES: 106/30/2003

SIGNATURE: |

REMARKS

PHONE: 915-845-7468

CASE SERIAL NUMBER INFORMATION

"TRNS # | LINE #

CASES

387692

| i

ANIC341687/57000.00

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billings System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official )

electronic record contained therein.

8/30/01 9:18 AM



(e

BT

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

$100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT CUE ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 31, 19
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT
YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

Bureau Of Land Management
Arizona State Office

222 North Central Avenue

Phoenix, AZ. 85004-2203

N » :
THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN /"6 /jg V' €_county, FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

ARIZONA.
BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES
aMc_2A4/C 87 tHrRU AMC 34/E TR s/ A Al A /
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)
aMC_DA/C T Garu aMc_d4)) 7Hb //7?/‘7 [3 = CH /
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)
(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEFARATELY BELOW:
BLM BOOK/gggg¥ & PAGE
SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER
AMC_ 34 263 JAM 7 76602032
- oamc Y/ ¢ 973 AN g Yeylzoo /
- amc_34) ¢ A A7 Felyira ] V
amc_JO NI /754 AN Jo 7¢ 6020 4 .
amc_ SH) 55 LAHM )] 9466 d 05
aMc_ O~/ A5 /ﬁ”/:{ o Gelps306
AMC

L5 B Iog ~
O ga;'y’ 8405 o

sl 3101747 #hg0 - 5@/752) T 457

AMC

A MC

CLAIMANT'S NAME: 7_1;0/ /‘7///_9

ADDRESS:__ (100 [ /an O/q'/f)lyg //Q(’r" cry,_ L/ /dq\fa

STATE: 2 2( y

CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: (Y/.5) 5 § 4 -3 7§

2 zie:_ 779/ 2

IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

|
SIGNATURE: ’7,;/ %

TO RECORD WITH THE COUNTY, ONE CLAIMANT OR THE AGENT MUST SIGN

LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER: _%7//% / 78 X Y
DATE INITIALS VERIFIED

=

TIME STAMP

VNOZI¥Y “XIN30Hd
Gz 0l v L1 9NV 8bbl

1440 31¥ic 2V W8
. (ETARNEL



43 CFR 3833.0-5(e) (August 30, 1994) REQUIRES THAT THE NAMES OF ALL OF THE OWNERS AND THEIR
CURRENT ADDRESSES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON ALL INSTRUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE RECORDED
OR FILED BY THE REGULATIONS, 43 CFR SUBPART 3833.

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ZIP:

STATE:

PHONE: (

ADDRESS:

CITY:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
1S CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

PHONE: (

ZIP:

STATE:

———

ADDRESS:

CITY:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
1S CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

PHONE: (

ZIpP:

STATE:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

PHONE: (

ZIP:

STATE:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

PHONE: (

ZIP:

STATE:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
1S CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT’'S NAME:

PHONE: (

ZIP:

STATE:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

PHONE: (

Z1p;

STATE:




{ "
Farm 1370441
(March 1984)

UNITED STATES
MEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
JUREAU OFsLAND MANAGEMENT

~ ~
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE No.238° |
Subject: v I
AN
Applicant: |
NI 0 ¥ '
Remitter: ‘
Assignor: :
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA DNEW DUPDATE DPAYMENT[ 4
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. | TYPE | ST. | CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE ]
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BiLLcYC| S/c| DISTRICT | NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS J
2 |
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE | ST. | CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
:
|
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILL CYC. | 8/C | DISTRICT | NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS 4
|
|
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Rempels:
FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
. Lease in Excrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
R Of Interest” BILCEE FOREST REFUGE
] Auto Escalates? Operating Righis? NUMBER
] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION

Bond Filed?

CODE

ASE FOLDER COPY



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

$100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 31, 19 77
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT
YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE AN 34/ 753 Spe,
222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-2003

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN ,Mdd_ COUNTY, ARIZONA.
BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES
amc_14/¢87 tHrRuAMC _34 ) 7ML [ AY [ ¢

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET . PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)
aMC_J M) 747 HRuAMc T H) 782 il (5 =70

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET , PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)
(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:

COUNTY
BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE

SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

amc J4/25 R / 7}‘/‘7 7/

aMc SH) 28 4 / 74‘/'// /0
e 3265 AN
amc JN) 25¢ / 7‘F M ]2

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

A MC

AMC

A MC
CLAIMANT'S NAME: /¢ 4,/ . /é 4
ADDRESS: arv:_ X frio STATE: eyt

CHECK HERE IF THIS IS A PHONE: (//5) 4 84A~F 262 zin_229/2
CHANGE OF ADDRESS ,

7? IME STAMP
SIGNATURE: yi M/%

w COUNTY, bNE CLAIMANT OR THE AGENT MUST SIGN N .
TO RECORD WITH THE YNOTINY "YINIOHJ

LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM

) 1) m
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY | bo Hd W0 ¢l ¢z
= s b/ ‘ A0 2QL% v W
ENTERED INTO COMPUTER: 7///7 3 / s %// ' <~§’Q«’ ) 03AEI3Y

DA'I"‘I INITIALS VERIFIED




43 CFR 3833.0-5(¢) (August 30, 1994) REQUIRES THAT THE NAMES OF ALL OF THE OWNERS AND THEIR
CURRENT ADDRESSES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON ALL INSTRUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE RECORDED

OR FILED BY THE REGULATIONS, 43 CFR SUBPART 3833.

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

PHONE: (_

CITY:
) -

ZIP:

STATE: ____

IS

ADDRESS:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

PHONE: (

CITY:

ZIP:

STATE:

IS

ADDRESS:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

PHONE: (

CITY:

ZIP:

STATE: ____

IS

ADDRESS:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

PHONE: (

CITY:

ZIP:

STATE:

IS

ADDRESS:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

PHONE: (

CITY:

ZIP:

STATE: _____

IS

ADDRESS:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

PHONE: (

CITY:

ZIP:

STATE:

IS

ADDRESS:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

PHONE: (

CITY:

ZIP:

STATE: ____

IS

ADDRESS:

CHECK HERE IF THIS
CHANGE OF ADDRESS

PHONE: (

CITY:
)

ZIP:

STATE:

IS




- Form 135041
(March 1984)

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE

UNITED STATES
JEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIC .
BUREAU OF LAI*;D{MAQIAGEME;,M

C
No. 2315034 «

i TC/AZ M7/22/97
;“m““ CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE 1998 - 72 & 7 13 7, Q. Qi1
gApplicant: -
r CTED & ANNETTE MILLS “ar B
! 1A 1 CFANDANGO PL
J EL PASO TX 79912 CK LIRS
’ _ . Remitter:
1
|
E Assignor:
{
| LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA  [ONEwW __LJUPDATE __ LIPAYMENT) A
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. | TYPE ST. 1 . -CTY: FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS
AMC 341687, ET AL
'AMOUNT ANV.DATE | - EXP. DATE | BILLCYC| S/C| DISTRICT | NEXTBILL | MISC. DATA | = UofM.
- ASSIGNMENT SERIALNO. . - | ASG. | TYPE | ST. | CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS
¥ R S
i
 AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILLCYC.| s/c | DISTRICT | NEXTBILL | MISC. DATA | ‘UofM  *| ACTUALUNIT
v
!
{ @
! APPLY REMITTANCE ,
TACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Bemarks:
| FILING FEE ,
| RENTAL
[ UNEARNED
REFUND
| &
5 TOTAL
i
| AMOUNT DUE BY: LTI COR
- i \ _FOR MMS USEONLY -
KGS? = Of Interest? BILLEE — : ' 0
Auto Escalates? . Operating Rights? NUMBER
Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed” CODE
=




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/15/2019

Box Number= AZ15160
00 O 0 O O

Claim Begin-End: AMC341753-AMC341756

5 Miscellaneous

ANARIIRIINID  azsste0-+1 — amosaosss.avcasross



10/25/2017 ) DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - | am Mining LLC

I am Mining LLC

1 message

Myers, Reann <rmyers@blim.gov>

Dannette Myers <dannette@tompricelawyer.com> Wed, Oct 25, 2017 at 10:43 AM

To: rmyers@blm.gov

I received your voicemail. Attached is the list of claims.

The address for I Am Mining, LLC is:

6635 Dawn St. #A
El Paso, TX 79912

Dannette J. Myers

Legal Assistant

501 E. Oak St.

Kingman AZ 86401

(928) 753-1112

(928) 753-9395 fax
dannette@tompricelawyer.com
www.tompricelawyer.com

Hours: Mon-Fri 9-4:30 (Closed 11:30-1:30 for lunch)

Note: The information contained in this e-mail transmission is Attorney privileged and confidential
information intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above. 1If the reader of this message
(you) is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any distribution, dissemination or copying
of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please

IMMEDIATELY notify us by telephone or return e-mail and delete this message from your system.

Thank you.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=af13df706f&jsver=BNKYf1ymS-0.en.&view=pt&search=inbox&th=15f54a2a101efc91&siml=15f54a2a101efc91

12



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/15/2019

O

Box Number= AZ15160
0000000 0O O A

Claim Begin-End: AMC341753-AMC341756

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

ANARIANIINIIAN 21516011 amcsaosssamcaatzss



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT

Lead Serial No. A MC \97 L//7§5 THROUGH A MC \3"//t/5‘*(/
u////

' , STATUS CHECKED BY
No. of Lode Claims /// Enter Action Code 669
No. of Placer Claims
No. of Association Placer MTP CHECKED /3%/
(Not Enough Locators Send Form Ltr.) (Reduced Size Copy Enclosed)
No. of Mill Sites ORCA GEO CHECKED

(Copy Enclosed)
No. of Tunnel Sites

@, Filed YES NO WILDERNESS (WA) AREA CHECKED
g Bl /4
Service Charge Correct z§§) NO WHICH WA /ﬂ 7

(This is Curable)
Location Fee Correct égﬁ) NO
Maintenance Fee Correct @8/ NO
Amount Paid § , kﬁZ/Z)_O_Q,,
Shortage $ ‘453” Overage §$ <

(o@h,e—Coum;eD . Mail
Township(s)___ A3

)

&

Range(s8) /

s

G

Section(s)

GENERAL JURISDICTION OF: BLM<D///(Or) WHICH NATIONAL FOREST

Enter Code 880 On Split Estate Land (Show Type of Patent - SX, PX, SRHE etc)

Enter Code 267 For Stockraising Homestead When Proper Notice Has Been Filed

STATUS.

CLAIMS PARTIALLY VOID: Private Minerals Withdrawn Other

CLAIMS VOID: Private Minerals Withdrawn Other

ADD: DATE RECEIVED, ACTION CODE 482, IN REMARKS: 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR DATA INPUT:

COMMENTS




When recorded, mail to:

Name: ;Z"'ﬂ Yl RS

Address: &2/ F/?A/MQ_&ZL

Lo S0 | JE17s

City/State/Zip Code: TP 2

Space above this line for Recorder’s use )

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

IR}

1. TYPE OF NOTICE: Mcation O Amendment [ Relocation o -_“'{'f
2. TYPE OF CLAIM: O Placer &Lode O Millsite 0O Tunnelsite o
3. The name and address of the Locator is
Name: JEO N ILS
Address: COC!  FHMNOTINGED  fhsite=
City/State/Zip Code: Lz [ rice 5 Jeyas I
4. The name of the claim is L 7
5. The date of the location is Jgﬂf 2 /% .
6. The claimis /ee feet long and e e feet wide. The distance from the
location monument to each end of the claim is Lree feetin a S&
direction and o feet in a V1774 direction.
7. The general course of the claim is from the VA d2%; to the St
8. The location of the claim is in Section I E , Township ZIN ,
Range [ ,
EFXSA Base and Meridian,
Wosdsmpas Mining District, VAR 2 County,
State of [P Z0moR
9. If amending or relocating, the previous claim name was
recorded in Docket(Book) page(s) ,
Mining District, County,
State of . e

10. The location of the claim with reference to a natural object or permanent monument is e
LP Aoewreon L2586 Fr nr 085°  ipons 92 (ap Sne S [ZIN [/ﬁ(ﬂ !

Dated: «/&jﬁ‘f’ ,/z/% Le / W AZ‘.‘.‘J"“‘:I

U Signature L
LOC) RN OANCD  fAces
Address
£ [ Ran, JEYRS D099 /A
7 City/State/Zip
© 1994, ALPHA PUBLICATIONS OF AMERICA, INC. (UPC 722573-64046) (ISBN 1-57164-046-0) FORM 111a Page 1

All Rights Reserved.



M  OF MINING CLAIM LOCA™ON

1. The name of the claim is L 2ANM) 7 ;
2. The LA corner of the claim is __ZZ25¢ feetina /065° direction

to a survey monument or permanent natural object described as MMZL&(&)__

ri4 7
3. The type of location monumentis 44X ¢ AP JC
The type of corner end monuments are _« ”,Y(/ V27 ®

4. The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at the D
corner of the claim, LD feetin a Vol direction to the _ A&
corner, then L5006 feetina /50° direction to the L
corner, then ) feetina U6 ° direction to the __ Sz}
corner, then ___/9CO feet in a 230° direction to the point of beginning.

MAP
One inch = One thousand feet North Arrow
ONE MILE

= g
= >
z 9
O m

»

N
\Q\s
!
5 1%
NED »
Section 53 8 ‘ Range /8¢ ownship A3y ,
G~ Sk VA Base and Meridian.
Dated: 55/’7’ 2/% m W
7 Signature "
© 1994, ALPHA PUBLICATIONS OF AMERICA, INC. (UPC 722573-64046) (ISBN 1-57164-046-0) FORM 111b Page 2

All Rights Reserved.



When recorded, mail to:

Name:

Address: J@M&C&:

L MIAL S

fox fpco  [eves

All Rights Reserved.

City/State/Zip Code: 779/
Space above this line for Recorder’s use
NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
1. TYPE OF NOTICE: E/If)cation O Amendment [ Relocation
2. TYPE OF CLAIM: O Placer &Tode O Millsite O Tunnelsite
3. The name and address of the Locator is
Name: 70 Sikss
Address: 400/ FRADANED [RACE
City/State/Zip Code: Ei fpso  Traws TI9%Z
4. The name of the claimis ___/&Z" /O
5. The date of the location is 5&;/»32/ } 74 .
6. The claim is £J00 feet long and OO0 feet wide. The distance from the
location monument to each end of the claim is 2200 feetina L)
direction and Fa feet in a g direction.
7. The general course of the claim is from the SE to the e
8. The location of the claim is in Section : J_ . , Township Z3N ,
Range [E 0 ,
G xSk Base and Meridian,
(£ ey 4 LY. Mining District, N ctepiies County,
State of __ ApizCiWA
9. If amending or relocating, the previous claim name was
recorded in Docket(Book) page(s) ,
Mining District, County;m
State of . e
10. The location of the claim with reference to a natural object or permanent monument is £y
. 2 7 z . -0 = oo . 5
~ LN ]
Dated: Seprzloc 7;;@/@" aw%rey /ﬂ// e
EEA) LrtiIpilcn {7 adoes
Address
Ep fsp , Terps o, 29902
7 City/State/Zip
© 1994, ALPHA PUBLICATIONS OF AMERICA, INC. (UPC 722573-64046) (ISBN 1-57164-046-0) FORM 111a Page 1



M  OF MINING CLAIM LOCA™N

1. The name of the claim is [ZN) 0 ;
2. The LL corner of the claim is 2200 feetina__ 75©  direction

to a survey monument or permanent natural object described as I Copp Dres 23N BlEGs

3. The type of location monument is Q2 xa! L
The type of corner end monuments are _2%/ Xt/ PUC.

4. The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at the N
corner of the claim, & OO feetina co6° direction to the __A/&”
corner, then /'O'C’O feetin a [ 30° direction to the T
corner, then LOO feetina___ Z4£8° __ direction to the Jle)
corner, then L5600 feet in a 3 30° direction to the point of beginning.

MAP _
One inch = One thousand feet North Arrow
ONE MILE

3 :
= >
2 8
(@) m

)

S|4
g 1
Section ol Range L8 Township L3N ,
E Sk Base and Meridian.
. N . \
Dated: de’/)}' 2/ Yy W/é‘
7 Signature
© 1994, ALPHA PUBLICATIONS OF AMERICA, INC. (UPC 722573-64046) (ISBN 1-57164-046-0) FORM 111b Page 2

All Rights Reserved.



When recorded, mail to:

Name: _ 2D s

Address: _@_Q/_M

L’/: /12,50 5 J=x2s

o
[
City/State/Zip Code: Wi's /04 a5
~ >
™~ =
) rr”:"nb
Space above this line for Recorder’s use w ,.?E
_ < Vo
NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM =25
3
P e vl
1. TYPE OF NOTICE: D/(ocation ] Amendment [0 Relocation
2. TYPE OF CLAIM: O Placer E{ode O Millsite O Tunnelsite
3. The name and aqdress of the Lo_cator is
Name: L= Nk s
Address: ___ &CC, [RNGENED [ L

City/State/Zip Code: £k /fhtstr  [Evms 29972
4. The name of the claimis __/ /ZmM //
5. The date of the location is 5/;/)7-2 / L

6. The claim is JaAC L) feet long and f <l feet wide. The distance from the
location monument to each end of the claim is LT OO feetina __ X
direction and 4 feet in a Mid direction.
7. The general course of the claim is from the AL to the SE
8. The location of the claim is in Section 5 & , Township L3 & ,
Range ___.__ /&) ,
Cr Sk Base and Meridian,

Ll ttpa)

Mining District, Moo : County,
State of _Zrs20m

9. If amending or relocating, the previous claim name was
recorded in Docket(Book) page(s)

Mining District, Countj}f‘""
State of "

10. The location of the claim with reference to a natural object or permanent monument is 2
LB Locpren 3200l _pr u° Ffrom  HECop  Jivs 23N Lo

[
' —g y Pl
Dated: Sepraloc Lot ZH T
7 Signature i
GO [LRNOBNED /QL/K&'
] _A_ddress
E% so ExES D992
City/State/Zip
© 1994, ALPHA PUBLICATIONS OF AMERICA, INC. (UPC 722573-64046) (ISBN 1-57164-046-0) FORM 111a Page 1
All Rights Reserved.



M OF MINING CLAIM LOCA™ =N

1. The name of the claim is LN H ;
2. The Lr corner of the claimis 22005 _ feetina e direction

to a survey monument or permanent natural object described as _ 3£ (o Jee 5 23N K&t

3. The type of location monument is gaxy! Aoc :

The type of corner end monuments are 4‘1"')(4/ /7[}6 ;
4. The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at the e

corner of the claim, & OO feetin a V4% i : directiontothe _ A=

corner, then /506  feetina [150° direction to the T

corner, then LCO feetin a eof direction to the 1)

corner, then (500 feet in a Fnd0® direction to the point of beginning.

MAP @
One inch = One thousand feet North Arrow
ONE MILE
© R

/\ t 15

< W & % q
Section J 8 Range L I7) Township 3N ,
Gy Sk LA Base and Meridian.
- f—-—‘/-’\ <
Dated: S R /74 \ N \ ) X/%//V//Zy
7 Sighafure 7
© 1994, ALPHA PUBLICATIONS OF AMERICA, INC. (UPC 7225Y3-64046) N 1-57164-046-0) FORM 111b Page 2

All Rights Reserved.



When recorded, mail to:
Name: 0 M s
Address: _QQCMWO_@CL

& =
City/State/Zip Code: 79972 ' :J b
 w i
Space above this line for Recorder’s use B
ey
NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM ' ":;3 \
e SR
1. TYPE OF NOTICE: E/Location 0O Amendment [ Relocation
2. TYPE OF CLAIM: O Placer D/L/ode 0O Millsite O Tunnelsite
3. The name and address of the Locator is
Name: S0 SIRA S
Address: COC! [ BNAZNED ,ﬁcﬂa:’

City/State/Zip Code: L4 (5o, [rxrms 79972,
4. The name of the claim is. /A /2.
5. The date of the location is 55;7)7 2/%¢

6. The claimis pelalel feet long and Lo feet wide. The distance from the
location monument to each end of the claim is fola/e) feetina N
direction and Q feet in a S£ direction.
7. The general course of the claim is from the JE to the NG
8. The location of the claim is in Section I, £ , Township 23N ,
Range /& (v ,
ExSK Base and Meridian,

iy 12011 " Mining District, N egpoe County,
State of /20 10A

9. It amending or relocating, the previous claim name was
recorded in Docket(Book) page(s)
Mining District,

State of

10. The location of the claim with reference to a natural object or permanent monument is

LR Locures  3200Fr ar w° Froty) K len Jre s TzaN  Llga) 0
L

Dated: ﬁ{e—’,Z)TZ /7¢ Lz f,s/ Z%/ éf;ﬂ
) ignature

L0/ LRIl (e

. Address

AR /9/440 , S EYRS | 7992
4 City/State/Zip 7

© 1994, ALPHA PUBLICATIONS OF AMERICA, INC. (UPC 722573-64046) (ISBN 1-57164-046-0) FORM 111a

Page 1
All Rights Reserved.



M— OF MINING CLAIMLOCA™ N

1. The name of the claim is __/AZ M /.2 -
2. The A A corner of the claim is 2200 feetin a r° direction

to a survey monument or permanent natural object described as _4£& Cor g/éc’ .5 /23N RPrEce

3. The type of location monument is Zf 1wl LUC
The type of corner end monuments are % X2/ /QUC’«

4. The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at the N
corner of the claim, yAsYe. feetin a Llr® direction to the ___ A&~
corner, then Wilele. feetina /50° direction to the 2
corner, then GO0 feetin a 240® ___direction to the ___Jzes
corner, then olee feet in a 330° direction to the point of beginning.
MAP
One inch = One thousand feet North Arrow
ONE MILE
3 :
= >
s s
(] m
(]
e
N
W 51«4
g g 4
Section 5, & Range V7179 Township L3N/ ,
G Sk Base and Meridian.
. N 7
Dated: D07 2/ % Led 2Ll
7 ! Signature
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[0 SC-615 = GENERAL ACCOUNTING BRANCH

[J SC-616A = DATA CONTROL SECTION
(] SC-616B = PAYMENTS SECTION

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
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BUILDING 50, SC-610

P.O. BOX 25047
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SC-816A DATA CONTROL SECTION
Tickets Docu
Dem?lg‘m alncludlns&lmrﬂng ments,

137040, etc.

(FB-31
Payroll Correction Letters (FB305PP1)

Automated Refunds (Form 1374-1)
Adjustments to Lease (Form 1370-11 & Form 1371-18)
Refund Data Shest 1874-1) Including
DFS (Form 1310-5) or CDS (Form 1370-35)
Exception In Indirect Cost Rate — Contributed Fund Project
(Form 1681-3A)

SC-615 GENERAL ACCOUNTING BRANCH

Collection Transmittals (Form 1370-8 only) - Enclosed [
Debit Vouchers (SF-5515)

Fund Transfers Between Agencles (SF-1081 Collection Refunds)

SIBAC Supporting Documents (Form 1371-23)
Fuel & Oil Issue Record (Form 1520-28)

Emergency Firefighter Payrolis '
Journal Vouchers (Form 1310-17 & Form 1370-39)
Unidentified Project Cost Reports (FR-130)
Stores Control (Form 1620-6) including
Document Sheet (Form 1310-5)

Recelving Report for Stores (DI-102)

Report of Survey for Stores (DI-103)

Transfer of Property for Stores (DI-104)

Inventory of Property for Stores (DI-106)

Relmbursable Work Project Authorization (Form 1681-3)

8C-616B PAYMENTS SECTION

Travel Advance Requests (SF-1038) - Enclosed [

Travel Vouchers (SF-1012) - Enclosed ]

Travel Authorizations (DI-1020) - Enclosed []
Reimbursement Vouchers (SF-1129 Imprest) - Enclosed []
Final Salary Clearance (Form 1340-2) - Enclosed []

All Payment Invoices
Document Face Sheets for Obligations & Payments (1310-5)
Purchase Orders (Pink & Blue) (OF-347)
Purchase Orders (SF-44)
Advertising Orders (SF-1143)
District Contract Obligations
District Certificate for Contract Payments (1510-10)
Recelving Reports (OF-347)
T.R. Buff coples (SF-1169) includin
Documems(Faee Shéet (131 o-g)
GSA FEDSTRIP Obligation Coples (SF-3146)
GSA Self Service Obligations (GSA-831)
Tort Claims (SF-1145)
Seed Test Results
Equipment Order Use Summary & Invoice (1510-18)
Fund Transfers Between Agencies (SF-1081 - Payments)
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15 10T 1
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32 NENE
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w24 LOT 9490, 11,1417
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LELOTS 14,6
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SEML, ER2EGU
10T 37
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SEG SUBRIMISION. e NIR. X BEEERBENCE.. MUNBERZTIXPEZDISPOSITIONZSORES. .. PROPRIETOR/INTEREST/ZRELAYIOMSHIR e
AL Oia122 CLTIZENS UTLL RURAL  108.00000% HOLDER
G203 ROM-TEL & TELEG. FL

AUTHORIZED 03726784
annn5g. 58

& NEMUSH, SESUMNK, SENU 14 230N 19--0U Cask:

4 LOT 20 TYVE:
MESW, E2NWSY . G280, MN2GE ;
MMM

1 NG 359G 14 2308 17--0U CASEY &Za 014225 Féin TO0. Q00007 APPLICANT
T BHSE TYPE: 2846001 ROW-COMM BITE-FLPMA

1 LOT 27,28, 30 DLGP: CLLOSED 10/22/790
1
1

MIHow Ms ACRS: OO0 . DN
MAGT0 MS

22 5USH 4 220N 1800 Cask: Az 016379 THE ENTERPRISES INC  100.00000% HOLDER/BILILEE
28 NE.SW TYPE: R8B7001 ROW-WATER FaCILITY

32 MeMENE, N2SZMENE DIGP: AUTHORIZED 12789767
#32  BRGE2NENE, SENE, GE AERE: DOOD7. 100

o

) NENWSH CasSkE: 67 014638 CITIZENS UT1L CO 100. 000007 HOLDER/BILLEE
5/ LOT & TYPE: ZuB003 ROW-POUWER TRANG,FLP

DIGPY AUTHORLZED 03705781
ARED 00000, 459

32 BER2EISE, E2NE 14 22-0M  18--0u CHSET AZA 18027 BLM PHGEMIX DO 100.00000% ADMIN MGT ENMT
TYPE: 287200 ROW-LIVESTOUK WATER
DLGP: CLOSED Q3729794
ACRS: 00DOS. 330

18 alll T4 A9--0M 110U Casti: AZA Q138606FD A LD 100. 0000074 PATENTEE
14 20-0N 110U TYPE: 221006 EX-BTATE BEC 206, F
14 20--0M 2.0 DIGP: AUTHORIZED 0L/08/84
14 210N 110U ALRE: HH317.210
14 2108 12--0W
T4 21-0N 13-4
14 2108 140U
T4 21D 1500
14 22808 12-0u
T4 22-08 13-4
14 22-0N 140U
T4 220N 15-00
140 230N 4500

14 2708 190N
LOT & CASE: 26 Fi9068 CLTIZENS UTIL RURAL  100.00000% HOLDER
TYPE: 206204 ROW-TEL & TELEG, FL
DISP: AUPAGRIZED 03/22/84
ﬁmﬂai/ﬂﬁnmn.avm




% o= REJECTED/ZBEOGREGATED/Z7&aBLIGNED--GUT

LAasE TYPE: all DIGPO: &bl T4 230N 185-0W

wex  W.S. DEPARTMEMT OF THE INTERIOR xxx BUREAU OF LAMD MAGMAGEMEMT  xxx  ORCA  xxx  GEOGRAPHIC CROSS REFEREMOE  xux 10722796 xxx
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GECGRAPHILIC STATE:  ARIZOMA MERIDIAM: 14 TOWNGHIP:  23--0N RAMGE: 1800
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BEL SUBRIMVISIOM. e MIR . X=BEEFEREMCE.. NMUMBER/ZIXPEADISPOSITION/ACRES ... PROPRIETORAINTERESY ARELATIONEHLE e

16 Akl CAask: aZa (19123PT BLM ARTZONA S0 100.00000% ADMIN MGT ENT
THPE: 221006 EX-5TaTE SEC 206, F
DIGP: AUTHORIZED O9/710/85
ALRE: PR9OR .99

T LOT 19 T4 240N 18--( CHEE: AZAH 019995 CLTIZENS UTIL CO 100, 000007 HOLDER/BLLLEE
TYPE: 205003 ROW-POWER TRANG, FLP
DLGP: AUTHORIZED 04/22/80
ALRST 000D4.876

22 BE CHBE: AZA 0204658 CITIZEMNSG UTIL CO 100000007 HOLDER/BILLEE
TYPE: 285003 ROW-POWER TRANG, FLP
DIGP: AUTHORIZED 0UL/709/8%
ALRS: 00000, B85S

23 10T 10 14 22-0M 180U CASE: AZG 2246341 MOHAVE CHTY BD SUPYV 100, 00000% HOLDER
24  LOT ?.10:11:16,17 TYPE: 2810017 ROW-ROADS

26 ME, SEMNY, S DIGP: AUTHORLZED 09/01/89

G4 NE, NWSE, Bl ACRG: 00N063.100

Té MUSH CHSE: AZaA 023233 AEDER DAVE 100.00000% EMTRYMAN
TYPE: 361113 NEGOTIATES SALEB--al
DISP: CLOSED as/0%/a8%
ALRL:T DOODS. HNHY

34 N6D’ OF THE E1300° QOF HE4 CAasi: &ZaA Q23421 MOHAVE CMTY BD SUPY  100.000007% HOLDER
TYPE:D 2810001 ROW-ROADS
DGRy AUTHORIZEDR 09/08/88
ALRS: D000, 430

3 LOT 36 Casis: AZa 023719 RUCKER VALERA 100, 000007 PARTY--IN--INTE
TYPE: 292803 UNAUTHORIZED OCCUPA
ISP CLOSED 04707795
ALRE: DODDO.DALD

3 LOT 37 CAaSE: AZA 023720 SJOHMSON ROSELYN 100, 00000% PARTY--LM--INTE
TYPE: 292803 UNAUTHORIZED OCCUPA
DIEP: CLOSED Q407794
ACRE: DOOOL. 230

3 10T 39 CaSET Adh 023721 MITCOHELL MAXTE 100.00000% PERMITTER
TYPE: 292803 UNAUTHORIZED OLCUPA
DIGP: CLOSED Na/07 794
ACRS: 0D0DB0D.370



o

CABYE TYPE: ALl RIBP=—l T4 _3-00 180U

wax  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR wxx RUREAU OF LAND NAMAGEMEMY  xxx ORCA  xxx  GEOGRAPHIC CROSES REFERENCE  xxx 10722796 =xx

GEQGRAPHIC STATE:  ARLIZOMA MERIDIAM: 14 TOWNMSHIP: 23--0N RAOMGE: 18-

SEG SUBRINVISTIOM. e e MIR. X=BEEERENTE.. MUNMBERZIXPEZDISEOSITION/ALRES. ... PROPRIETORZINYERESY/ZRELATIONSHIE e e

3 LOT 34 ChsE: ﬁ?ﬁ (2372 HUMPHREY GEROLDINE 100, 00000% PARTY--IM--IMTE
TYPE: 292803 UNﬁUfHOR[iFD OLLCUPH
DIGP: CLO&LD 04725795
ACRS: DOODD. 3190

3 PT OF NEGU ChHgk: ﬁ?n 02372¢ BRITTOM JERRY 100.00000% PARTY - LIMN--INTE
TYPE:D 2926801 UN&UYHORIZED LBE
DIGkr: PLNDlNG 04/13/96
ACRS: O00D0D. 100

3 PT OF LOT 17 CASED AZhH (23724 VELTHMAN MYLE 50.00000% PARTY--IM--LMNTE
TYPE: 292801 UNAUTHORIZED UBSBE VELTHMAN LRNﬁ 50.00000% PAORTY-IN-INTE
DIGP: PEMDING a5/05/788
ACRS: Q0O00. DO

T E25W, W2SE . SESE CasED AZA AR37e7 BLM ARIZONA S0 100.00000% ADMIM MGT EMT
1 LOT 4,617 TYPE: BIPU 1 0&6LG LBE COMP-PD-198
4 M3ILOG MES 3519 DIGE: tLOQLD 12731768
2 M5 3404 ALRS: D2290.440
2 ME S N2MW, SENGW, 82
2 10T 1

3 MEM2, SEME, SUMW
3 LOT 615

13 MIG70 MG 592
14 MY 2519, 3670

14 MEME

14 LOT 3-18

34 GUMNE Cagk
TVPE
DIsp

//1\\ ACRS
Joti | sueu CasE: aza  ORS121 BLN KINGNAH RA 100, 00000% PARTY--IN-INTE
TYPE: 2928034 UNAUTHORIZED USE
DISP: CLOSED 05/R3/94

abRS: HHO0DD. 100

ﬁhn Q24872 WOHLFORD MARGUERITA  100.00000% PARTY--IM--LNTE
228017 UNAUTHORIZED USE

CLOSFD Qs8/25/92

OON00. 250

BT CAasE: AZhH G2520H CYPRUS MINERAOL PARK  100.00000% OPERATOR
\v/ TYPE: 380713 SURFACE MBT-NOTICE

DIGP:
ALRET

PLOSED Uh/71a/94
aantz., nonn

4 MESHMNU, N2GENY 14 240N 18--0W Caskr adh Q2326 CHLORIDE WATER CORP  100.00000% HOLDER/BILLEE
4  LOT 4,20 ‘ 14 24-08 19-0uW TYPED 287001 ROW- NQIFR FabLILITY

DLEP: SGUTHORIZED 10/01/92

ARG D0, 400



CasE TYPE: &bl DIBPO: all 14 230N 18-0W

xxx M8, DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR =xwxx BUREAU OF LAND MANOGEMEMT  xxx  ORCA  xxx GEOGRAPHIC CROSS REFEREMCOE  xxx  10/722/94  xxx
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SEC SURBDIMISION . e IR X=BEEERENMCE.. MUNMBERZIXPE/DISEOSITIONAAGCRES . PROPRIETOR/ZINTEREST/RELATIOMEHTIR (e

72 § ¥4 CastE: AZh ORL 404 CLTIZEMS UTIL ©Q 100.000007% OPERATOR
g2 82 TYPE: 380213 SURFACE MOBT-NOTICE
DIGP: CATGHED U7 /26/94
AECRE: <0001 . DOO

30 GWMEME Casizr AZA 025454 BLM KINGMAN RA 100.000007% PARTY--TM--TNTE
TYPE:D 2928017 UNAGUTHORIZED USBE
DIGP: CLOSED 07/728/99
AERS: NOOU0D. 100

5 ) MR 14 24-0M 180U CagE: AZh 0254611 CITIZEMS UTIL CO 10G0.00000% OPERATOR
TYPE: 380913 GURFACE MOT-NOTICE
LGP AUPHORIZED  O&4/19/92
ALRS: 0001, D00

31 NW 14 R3I-OM  147--0U CABE: AZA 23514 BRITTOGM EUAL 100.00000% OPERATOR
TYPE:D 380913 SURFACE WGET-NOTICE
RBraP: AUTHORIZED 4a&8/09/791
ALRG: D0002.000

R BE CAasE: &l 026189 TEHC EMTERPRISES INC  100.00000% OPERATOR
TYPE: 380%10 SURFACE WMBT--PLAM
DIGP: AUTHORIZED 12/05/87
ALRS: 00017.300

G2 OF LOT 17 Cask: aZa (2623004 CHLLORIDE VOGLUNTARY 1A0.00000% APPLICANT
LOT 18 TYPE: 291200 R AND PP LEABE

DIGP: CLOSED 1a4/01/92

ACRS: 00010, 500

o

AZhH QRGR3002 Bl KIMGMAN RA A100.0000% APPLICANT
27271200 R AND PP LEASBE

CL.OSED 1721792

0oonz2, oon

4 S OF LOT 17 CAaGE
4 LOT 18 TYPE
DI&P
ALRE

a ga 9% 4.

0 Ni CHgE: &z 026435 fE GHUWY 100.00000% PERMITTEER
TYPE: 292006 PERMITS SEC 302, FL
RDLGP: CLOSED a3/01 7,94
ALRS: 001460, D00

20 U280 T4 2308 19--0U Cagli: aZ6 O2ale FEDERAL HEY ADM #9 100.00000% HOLDER
G2 NENE T4 24-04 19 -0W TYPE: 282103 FED AID HIGHWAY (&E

1% 2U-0N 190l DISP: AUTHORIZED 03/18/792

14 25-DN 2D-0 ACRET DO236. 500

14 246--0M  20--0UW



CaBE TYPE: all DISP Al L. [T 1éMMﬂ£«DN 1&-0W

xxx  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR xxx  BUREAU OF LAND MAMAGEMENT  xxx  ORCA  xxx  GEOGRAPHIC CROSE REFEREMCE  xxx 107227946 xxx

GEOGRAPHIC STATE:  ARLIOMNA MERIDIAM: 14 TOWMEHLP: 23--0N RAMGE:  1&--0U
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SEGC SUBRIMISIOM e m - BIR_X=BEEERENCE.. HUMBERZIXPEADISPOASITIONZGCRES. ... PROPRIETORAINIEREST/RELATLIOMESHIE (e

20 sUEHY CaBE: AZh Q27290 MOHAVE CNTY BD SUPY  100.00000% HOLDER
TYPE: 281001 ROW-ROaDSH

D18P: AUTHORIZED 12/07/792

ALRS: DDOUO. 900

20 N SHSED AZA Q27304 AL SGHNY 0. 00000x PARTY--IMN--INTE
TYPE: 2082104 MATERIAL BITES (SEC  VFEDERAL HWY ADH #Y 100, 0000074 HOLDER
RBLEP: AUTHORIZED 12728792
ALRS: 00070, 000

34 &sNu CasEs aZa Q273469 GOLILNER FRED 100, 000007 PARTY - IMN~-TINTE
TYPE: 2928017 UNAUTHORIZED USBE
DTGP CLOSED O5/04/72%
ALRS: 00000, 100

34 NE CABE T AZA Q27364 TOLES DOUGLAS 100, 000004 PARTY - IMN--INTE
TYPE: 292807 UNAUTHORIZED UBLBE
DI&GP: CLOSED TR/ZEB/ R
AGRB: D0000. 100

B384’ OF § 1447 OF LOT Cask: AZa QR77a0 VETERANSG POET 2490 100.00000% APPLICANT
17 TYPE: 274000 SALE-RELC & PUB PURP

4 B OGH2° OF LOT 18 DIGP: CLOBED Q9/09/93

ACRS: ODODS. 500

FONE R

20 W2SH 14 &--1IM G- (1A COHSE: AZb Q27844 ELECTRIC LIGHTWAVE 100. 000007 HOLDER/BLLLEE
32 N2NE T4 60N 120U TYPE:D 286203 ROW-TEL & TELEG, FL

14 70N 4114 DISP: AUTHORIZED 01/20/94
T4 7-DN 12-0W ALRE: D0133.333

T4 Z-0M 130U

T4 -0 1304

14 9--0r 13--0U

14 P-ON 14~

14 1008 14--0d

14 11-0N 15--00

14 4208 150U

4 130N 15-0

T4 430N 140U

14 14-DN 160U

T4 T4--0ON 17--0u

14 15--DN 17-04

T4 A8-0OM 180l

14 160N 18--0Y

T4 162N 18-

T4 17-0BN 18-0Y

T4 1E-0M 180U

14 190N 1714

14 20-0M 470U

T4 21-0N 18500
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Cask TYPE: all DIBPO: ALl 14 23-0N  18-DW

xxx  U.8. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR wxxx  BUREAU OF LAND MAMOGEMEMT  sxxx  ORCA  xxx  GEOGRAPHIC CROSS REFEREMCE  xxx  10/22/96  xxx
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GEOGRAPHIC STATE:  ARIZOMA MERIDIAMN: 14 TOMUMSHIP: 23--0M RANGE: 180

Lbes e LP0E—BeNS0se Suve 1ERE P PSS T8RS SEED 944 -SE BEE (obe +hee teed 1 bue bee SBed iePsauiAne SES. 848 (4O 1808 -bes SO SHSTPEE S PeS oBar . S80c 000 S84 <eve = e4 (eee -bem . Saded -o9e o ees iEee 1Tedsrensied TesS $a0. 4wt ieed Cies .ihe Bl Lerd ONe 100 KUOE 000 LOUII00 s amaiase Tese Fee teucabe
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SEG SUBRDINISION. e eeen NMIB X=REEERENCE. . NUMBERZIXPEZDISPOSITIONAAGCRES.. ... PROPRIETORAINTIERESTARELATIONSHIE .
T4 2100 19--0u
14 21-0N  20--0W
14 2:2-08  18--0U
14 2304 1%-04
14 24--08 1904
14 250N 19-0W
14 28508 20--0U
T4 R6-0N  20-0W
14 2708 210U
T4 28-08  21.-04

20 128 14 60N 4--(30 CASED AZh 02734401 ELECTRIO LIGHTWAVE 100. 00000% HOLDER/BILLER
32 N2NE 14 G0N 120U TYPE: 280004 ROW TEMP USE PERMIT

14 70N 4--(10 DIGSP: AUTHORIZED O1/720/94
14 7--UN 1200 ALRS: 10400, ODO
T4 70 13--0W

14 B-0N 130

T @.-0M  13--0u

T4 P-0M  145-0W

14 A0-0OM 140U

14 T1-0ON 15-DH

14 1208 15--0U

T4 13-0M 1504

14 13--0M 14604

14 14-UN  16-0W

14 4400 170U

14 15-0 17-0W

14 150N 18--0

14 16-08  18-0W

14 442N 180U

4 17--DN 180U

14 1608 18--0U

T4 190N 1700

14 20--08 17--0

T4 27-0N 18-0W

14 2108 19--0

14 21-08  20-04

14 2208 180U

14 280N 190

14 2408  19--0U

14 25-08  19-04

14 25--08  20--0

T4 24608 20-04

14 RZ7-0M  21--0U

14 28-DN 2104
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CAGE TYPE:D all DISPem==il ] 14 =08 1850

xxx  U.8, DEPARTHMEMT OF THE INTERIOR xxx  BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEMNT =xx  ORCA  xxx  GEOGRAPHIC CROGS REFEREMNCE  x%x  10/722/96  xxx

GEOGRAPHIL STATED  ARIZONA MERIDIAM: 14 TOWUNSHTIP:  23--0N RAOMGE:  18--0U

SEL SUBRINISION e BIR. X=BEFEBENMCE.. MUHBERZIXPEZDISPOSITIONAACRES. . PROPRIETOR/ZINMTERESYARELATIOMOMIE (e

3 GUNESW Cask: AZA (27584 THMAN TOM 100000007 PARTY--EMN--ITMTE
TYPE: 292802 UNAUTHORIZEDR DEVELO
D1SP: CLOBED 08/31/93
ACRE: 00000.200

3 Susu CAHSET hEh (27887 CHLGRIDE VOLUNTARY T00.00000% PARTY--IMN--INTIE
TYPE: 292807 UNAUTHORIZED USE
DIGP: CLOSED O05/04/79%
ALRS: 00000, 230

J 10T 36 CAHBE: AZA (280542 RUCKER VALERA 100.00000% PERMITTER
TYPE: 292006 PERMITH SEC 302, FL
DISH: CLOSED 057057909
ACRSE: 00000, D60

3 1LGT 3é CAHSED AZA 028544 RUCKER VALERA 1O0.00000% PATEMNTER
TYPE:D 272000 SalE-BEC 203 & 209
DISP: AUTHORIZED 0370537939
ALRS: DDDO0. D60

3 LOT 37 CaBE: AZA (28s44 JOHMHSON ROGELYHM 100.00000% PERMITTEE
TYPE: 292006 PERMITS SEC 302, Fl
D1GP: CLOSED O%/731/79%
ACRG: 00000, 230

3 LOT 37 Cask: AZA 028545 JOHNSOM ROSELYN 100, 000007 PATENTEE
TYPE: 2771000 S6LE-PUBLIC LAMDS-F
DLEP: AUTHORIZED O5/31/9%
ACRE: 0O0DD. 230

3 LOT 35 CaskEs AZA (28%44 MITCOHELL MAXLE 100.00000% PERMITTER
TYPE: 292006 PERMITS SBEC 302, FL
D1&P: CLOSED 11720795
ACRSE: 000DOD. 370

3 LOT 34,35 CHBE: AZA 28347 MITOHELL MAXTIE 100.00000% PATENTER
TYPE: 272000 sSaALE-SED 203 & 209
DIGPT AUTHORIZED  11/709/79%9
ACRST 00000, 480

3 LOT 21 14 240 13--0U CaHsi: aZa (28564 SUNSET MARBLE LLG 100.00000% APPLICANT
TYPE: 2810017 ROW--ROADS
D1&GP: CLOSED A9/26754
ALRS: ODODD3.270
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SEL SUBDINISIOM e e HIB. X=BEEERENCE.. MUMBERZINPE/DISPOSITIONSACRES. .. PROPRIETORAIMIEREST/RELAYLIOMSHIR (e

013 EIEASE 140 230N 17--0u CaHsl: AZA (28585 CYPRUS MINERAL PARK -100.00000% OPERATOR
TYPE: 3B0%13 SURFACE WMBT-NOTICE
DIGP: AUTHORIZED O5/147594%
ALRS: D0ODOS. OO0

x25H BENE, BE2SE 14 10N 14001 CABE: AZA (2843 BLM PHOEMIX DO 100, 00000% ADMIN MGT ENT
#28  G2NENE, E28ENKNNE 14 1--0N 150K TYPE: 220100 EX-BLHM SBEC 206, FLP
®20  ERE2GWNE, ER2E2UZ28E 14 14--(N S --0 DIGP: PENDIMG Q4/25/94
#26  LOT 24 T4 140N 1D-0W ALGRSY O%672, 050

T4 A8-0N  A0--0

T4  17-08  13--004

14 170N 18--03

14 1708 12-0R

14 4708 13--(E

T4 18-BN 1310

14 1808 42--08

14 22-0N 1804

L.OT & CAasSEr &ZA 028480 MOHAVE CNTY RD SUPY  100.00000% PARTY--IM--INTE
NWNWGW TYPED 292801 UNSUTHORIZED USE

DIGP: CLOSED O7/728/%4

ACRE: DDOOD. 4B0

P

SUSHEY ChSEY aZa Q28481 MOHAVE. CHTY BD SUPY  100.000007% APPLICANT
LOT 26 TYPE: 284001 ROW-COMM GITE-FLPMA

LOT 4.8:9:13 DIGF: GUTHORIZED 12/20/94

WaNWNK , NESHNNE, E28ENY ALCRS: 00005, 210

MEMEEY

LOT 1

RAJIL GG Ok Y

' . W .
-
1

P

POAZA (284693 CLTIZENMNS UTIL RURAL  100.00000% APPLLICANT
T RBG200 ROW-TELEPHONE-TELEG

fOAUTHORIZEDR  12/12/90

T OD0RA. 470

23 LOT 10 14 23080 170U ChHsE
24 LOT 210211516517 TYPE
26 ME, G LGP
26 SEGENW ALRS
& EEME, SUMNE

34 NEZN2S2

026 NUMESE CasSEr aZa 028738 CYPRUS MINERAL PAREK -100.00000% OPERATOR
TYPE: 380913 SBURFACE MGT-NOTIGE
NLGP: AUTHORLZED 10/21/94
AGRS: DBOOZ. 000

3 LOT 34 Cask: &ZA (28922 BLM KIMGMAM RA 100.00000% ADMEN MGT ENT
TYPE: 271000 SALE-PUBLIC LANDS-F
D1&P: CLOSED a3/701 /9%
AGRE: DOOOG. 310
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SEL SURRIMISION e MIB  B=REEREREMOE.. NUMBERZIXPEZRISROSITIONAGCRES. ... PROPRIETOR/ZINTERESI/RELATLONIHIE (@

0246 WRWRGE CasSk: aZa (29134 CYPRUS MIMERAL PARK  -100.00000% OPERATOR
TYPE: 380913 SURFACE WMGT-NMOTICE
DISP: AUTHORILZED 04/23/79%
ALRET G0004. 600

flh Q22609 MORRING BARBARA 100.00000% PARTY--IM--INTE
22803 UNAUTHORIZED OCLCUPAH

DIGP: PENDING 04/15/%6

ALRS: 00000, 251

3 PT OF NESUW CaSE

20 SWEY CaskE: aZa Q29760 CITIZEMS UTIL RURAL  100.00000% APPLICANT
TYPE: 286203 ROW-TEL & TELEG. FL
DI1GP: PENDING ags2a/94
AR D000, 290

M2 OF LOT 12 CHsSED aZaR QUR6865 StalLER JaMES E S0.00000% HOLDER/BILLEE
TYPE: 287300 ROW-WATER PLANTS SHALLER MARGIE H0.00000% HOLDER/BILLEE
D3GR AUTHORIZED 0413741
ALCRSB: O00Q00., 920

»
N

3 LOT 2é ChsE: AZAR  aou3taza CHLORIDE UWaTER CORP 100.000007% HOLDER
TYPE: 287300 ROW-WATER PLANTS
LGP AUTHORIZED 0972174
AGRSG: 0000, 200

24 MES SENW, SU T4 20-0M  18--0U CASE: AZAR 0032409 CYPRUS MIMERAL PARK 100.00000%x HOLDER/BILLEE
24 NE, B2 14 2100 18--0W TYPE: 287300 ROW-WATER PLANTS
T4 220N 18--0u DIGP: AUTHORIZED  11/17 /7465
ACRE: 0004, 070

A3 LOT 10 T4 22--0M  18--0u CASEY AZAR 033294 CITIZENS UTIL GO 100.00000% HOLDER/BILLEE
24 LOT 7,8,2:10,11:16, 17 TYPE: 285003 ROW-POWER TRANS, FLP

2é  WERNE, NESH, G2&U . GEMKW DIGEP: AGUTHORIZED 01/30/89

34 NEW 12KV -~ MIN2N2SE ACRSG QOO17 . 350

34 EENE, SUME, MUSE, EZ2GW, SHUEGH

24 LOT 7 14 2308 17--04 CAasEr aZaR 0033343 CLYIZEN UTLLITIES CO 100.00000% HOLDER/BILLEE
TYPE: 283100 ROW-0&G PIPELINES
ISP AUTHORIZED 12703765
ALRET 00030, 090

32 SESW, 825k CasiE: aZaR Q033347 CITIZEMS UTLL GO 100.00000% HOLDER/BILLEE
32 5WEH TYPE: 285002 ROW-POMER TRANG LIN

RDISP: AUTHORIZED 11/02/76%G

ALRS: DDODT. S5
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SEL SUBRLMISIOM. (e IR XaBEEERENCE. MUNBERZINPEZDISPOSIZIGNAABLRES. ... PROPRIETORAIMIEREST/RELAYLONSHIE e

4 LOY 17,18 CASE: AZAR 0034357 MOHAVE CNTY SCH #1171 100, 000007 PATENTEE
TYPE: 260006 RE&PP LLAGS
D1GP: CLOSED 10701765
ARG BD020. 500

£ MO0 At LOT 47 CAHSE: AZAR 003435501 MOMAVE. CNTY SCH #1111  100.0000074 PATEMNTEE
4 85 2.82 AC OF LOT 17 TYPE: 274000 SALE-REC & PUR PURP
4 107 18 RI&GP: CLOSED Qa/25/92

ACRS: 00020, 500

4 M0 ACRES OF LOT 17 Cask: AZAR 003435502 BLM KIMGMAN RA 100.00000% ADMIN MGT EMT
TYPE: 274002 R AND PP RECONVEYED
DISGP: AUTHORIZED A2/01/78
ACRS: 00010, 000

gus 852 LOT 47 CASE: AZAR 003435503 Bi.M KINGMAM RA 100.00000% ADMIN MGT EMT
04 L0718 TYPE: 2746002 R AND PP RECONVEYED

DLOGP: AUTHORIZED (O1/27/792

AGRSG: DODOTD. 500

4 10T 18 CaskE: AZAaR 003435504 CHLLORIDE VFW 2190 100, 000007 PATENTEE
#4 B2 LOT 17 TYPE: 274000 SoLE-REC & PUR PURP

DIGEP: AUTHORIZED 10/0%9/792

ALRS: 00007 . 680

4 B2 OF LOY 17 Cabi: HaZaR 0o3435505 BLM KIMGMAM RA 100.00000% ADMIN MGT ENT
TYPE:D 274002 R AND PP RECONVEYED CHLORIDE SCH DI #i4 0. 00000Z% PATENTEE
DLGF: AUTHORIZED 02/721/790
ACRSE: DDDD2.B2D

3 1LOT 31 14 1408 20--0U CASED AZPHX 0oa4352 CITIZENMS UTIL CO T00.00000% HOLDER/BILLER
4 LOT 3:4,16,17 14 150N 1900 TYPE: 285002 -POWER TRANG, FLP
(§> LOT 1.2 T4 A5--0M  20--00 DLEP: ALAMORIZED O03/19/94
0 W2ERZ T4 16-DN 0 190U ALREAUD447 . 680
13 SUGE T4 A6-0N  20--0u
13 LOT 8,9, 14:15 4 162N 18-0N
T8 WENE, GENE, E25E 14 162N 190U
22 MENE 14 17BN 1604
23 NESH, G26W, GUSE 14 470N 17--0U
23 LOT 5,6,%2:10 T4 17-08 18-
4 LOT 8.9, 1011, 14,17 14 18-0M  16--0U
25 LOT 24 14 18-DN 17D
2 NE, NENW, MEGE . GESE T4 190N 170U
#01 GRALW, SWEE T4 190N 18-04
*0 LOT 3 14 1908 190U
#02  NWNW LESS ME3353 InT 12 14  19-0N ED-*-U‘;%
x03  EZ&U T4 200N 17--0
T4 2008 18-
14 20-01  20--0u
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2108 17--0u
£I~DN 20--13
2108 21--0U
22~DN 1704
-0 180U

2 «3 O 1900
33 O 20--0u
~0N 18-
R?»UN 21--0i
29 -0M  22-104

SEG SUBRLIMLIGIOM. e B,

3 . 3 .

S

i

20 854 2400 470U ChsEs AZPHX Q077512 Al BHWY 100.00000% HOLDER
32 HNE TYPE: 2821035 FED ALID HIGHWAY (8k

DIGP: AUTHORIZED O4/15/84

ALRG: 00000, 100

-
i~

32 NEME 14 2308 190U Casizy AZPHX OO77514T fd BHWY 100, 000007 aPPLICANT
TYPE: 282105 FED AID HIGHWAY (5E
DIGP: CLOSED ae/246 /791
AGRE: 0DDOO. 100

G HaMW 14 21-08 170U CASE: ﬁ"PHK 00728543 CITIZEMS UTIL CO 100000007 HOLDER
4 LOT 12,20 T4 2208 1800 TTPE: RE513NCROWABOULDER CaN PRO
/o) SENW, 52NE 14 230 190U DIGP: ﬁUTHURIZED O%/06/788
5/ LOT & 14 24-0N 190U AORB: 00001, 000
y  GEND 14 2G-0M 190
6 BENE 14 25-0N 20-0U
& LOT 3 T4 246--0M  20--0U
18 SW, BHNW T4 270N 21-0Y
20 BUSY 140 28-0M  21--0u
B2 HWNE, HESHNE T4  28-0N  22-04
32 SESUNE, SENE, E28E T4 290N 220U
T4 30-0N  22--0W
14 30-08  23--04

& 2N, NUSY T4 230N 190U CASE: AZPHX 00791051 MOHAVED CNTY BD SUPY 1G0.000007% HOLDER
4 LOT 21-23 TYPE: RULHﬂTZROQLROADB

& LOT 20 DIGP AUTHORIZED (6712740

582 ﬁgﬂb= DO07 . 500

(@) MUIMBIMG
0% LOT & EXCEPT BIG &®OY

®04  PATENTED MIMING CLAIN
#0&  BEBESGE

834

3 LO7 14 23-0M  19--0W CASE: AZPHX 0081417 MORRIGON DEAN 100.00000% HOLDER/BILLER
el E”dw T4 24--DN 18--0W TYPE: 287300 ﬁﬁﬂwwﬁTER PLAMTS
6
7

7 DIGP: AUTHORIZED 10/702/72
LOf “ ALRG: 00004, D60
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AZPHX Q0864604

284200 RR & STATIONS OUTHI
CLOSED Oun/15/786
l:)c) A A [l

PO . 0D

SESEN, E25W
NENW, WaNE, SE
Bk

E2ER

T4 20--0N
2103
210N

220N

47 (b}
17 -0u
18--00
50

CASE:
TV PE:
DIGPs
ACRS
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4
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&!‘\

0

» *
282

M
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